


ক্র.নং HSC কলেলের নাম চান্সপ্রাপ্ত উদ্ভাসিয়ান পৃষ্ঠা নং
1 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA 96 1

2 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 75 4

3 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 49 7

4 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE 33 9

5 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE 32 11

6 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA 29 12

7 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 29 13

8 DHAKA COLLEGE 23 14

9 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE 22 15

10 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI 18 16

11 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR 17 17

12 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE 17 17

13 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA 16 18

14 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE 15 19

15 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE 15 19

16 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE 15 20

17 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL 15 21

18 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE 14 21

19 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE 13 22

20 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE 12 22

21 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE 12 23

22 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE 12 23

23 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH 12 24

24 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE 11 24

25 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE 11 25

26 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE 11 25

27 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE 10 25

28 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA 10 26

29 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE 10 26

30 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE 8 27

31 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 8 27

32 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE 8 27

33 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON 7 28

34 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE 7 28

35 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE 7 28

36 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA 7 28

37 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL 7 29

38 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE 7 29

39 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE 7 29

40 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE 7 30

41 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH 6 30

42 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE 6 30

43 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE 6 30

44 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE 6 31

45 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE 6 31

46 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE 6 31

47 PABNA CADET COLLEGE 6 31

48 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 6 32

49 B C I C COLLEGE 5 32

HSC কলেেসিসিক উদ্ভাি ঢাসি খ ররোল্ট ২০২৫-২৬
িূসচপত্র (চান্সপ্রাপ্ত শিক্ষার্থী র সংখ্যা অনুসারর )
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50 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE 5 32

51 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE 5 32

52 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE 5 32

53 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA 5 33

54 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE 5 33

55 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE 5 33

56 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE 5 33

57 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA 5 33

58 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE 5 34

59 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE 5 34

60 CHUADANGA GOVT. COLLEGE 4 34

61 FENI GOVT. COLLEGE 4 34

62 GOVERNMENT SYED HATEM ALI COLLEGE 4 34

63 GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE 4 34

64 JHENAIDAH CADET COLLEGE 4 35

65 KURIGRAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 4 35

66 MIRPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 4 35

67 MOHAMMADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 4 35

68 N. S. GOVT. COLLEGE, NATORE 4 35

69 NOAKHALI GOVT. COLLEGE 4 35

70 RAJSHAHI GOVT. CITY COLLEGE 4 36

71 SHERPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 4 36

72 ABDUL KADIR MOLLAH CITY COLLEGE 3 36

73 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE (KURMITOLA) 3 36

74 B. N. COLLEGE, DHAKA CANTT. 3 36

75 BARISHAL CADET COLLEGE 3 36

76 BOGRA CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 3 36

77 BOGRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 3 37

78 BRAHMANBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE 3 37

79 CHITTAGONG GOVT. CITY COLLEGE 3 37

80 COMILLA GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 3 37

81 GAZIPUR GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE 3 37

82 GOVT. ANANDA MOHON COLLEGE 3 37

83 GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE 3 37

84 GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE, KHULNA 3 37

85 GOVT. NAZIMUDDIN COLLEGE 3 37

86 KUSHTIA GOVT. CENTRAL COLLEGE 3 38

87 KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE 3 38

88 NAVY ANCHORAGE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KHULNA 3 38

89 RANGPUR CADET COLLEGE 3 38

90 SATKHIRA GOVT. COLLEGE 3 38

91 SATKHIRA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE 3 38

92 SYLHET CADET COLLEGE 3 38

93 AHMED UDDIN SHAH SHISHU NIKETAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 38

94 AKBAR ALI GOVT. COLLEGE, ULLAPARA 2 39

95 ALAMDANGA COLLEGE 2 39

96 AMRITALAL DEY COLLEGE, BARISHAL 2 39

97 ARMED POLICE BATELIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 39

98 B A F SHAHEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE PAHARKANCHANPUR 2 39
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99 BAKALIA GOVT. COLLEGE 2 39

100 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 2 39

101 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, BOGRA 2 39

102 BRINDABAN GOVT. COLLEGE 2 39

103 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 39

104 CHANDPUR GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE 2 39

105 COMILLA CADET COLLEGE 2 39

106 DHAKA CANT. GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 39

107 DHAKA IMPERIAL COLLEGE 2 40

108 DINAJPUR GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 2 40

109 GAZIPUR CANTONMENT COLLEGE 2 40

110 GOVT. ASHEK MAHMUD COLLEGE 2 40

111 GOVT. BANGABANDHU COLLEGE 2 40

112 GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE 2 40

113 GOVT. KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE 2 40

114 GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE, JESSORE 2 40

115 GOVT. SARDA SUNDARI MOHILA COLLEGE 2 40

116 GOVT. SHAH SULTAN COLLEGE, BOGRA 2 40

117 ISHURDI GOVT. COLLEGE 2 40

118 ISPAHANI PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 40

119 JHALAKATHI MOHILA COLLEGE 2 41

120 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 2 41

121 KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE 2 41

122 KHULNA PUBLIC COLLEGE 2 41

123 KONABARI COLLEGE, GAZIPUR 2 41

124 LALBAGH GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 2 41

125 LAXMIPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 2 41

126 MILESTONE COLLEGE 2 41

127 MIRZAPUR CADET COLLEGE 2 41

128 PATUAKHALI GOVERNMENT MAHILA COLLEGE 2 41

129 PRESIDENT PROF. DR. IAJUDDIN AHMED RESIDENTIAL MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 41

130 RAJENDRAPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC COLLEGE 2 41

131 RAJSHAHI GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 2 41

132 S O S HERMANN GMEINER COLLEGE 2 42

133 SAFIUDDIN SARKER ACADEMY & COLLEGE 2 42

134 SAIDPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 2 42

135 SAVAR MODEL COLLEGE 2 42

136 SENA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 42

137 SHAHEED POLICE SMRITY COLLEGE 2 42

138 SHAHID A.H.M. KAMARUZZAMAN GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE 2 42

139 SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 2 42

140 ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL & COLLEGE, BONPARA 2 42

141 SUNAMGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE 2 42

142 SYLHET GOVT. COLLEGE 2 42

143 SYLHET M. C. COLLEGE 2 42

144 THAKURGAON GOVT. COLLEGE 2 43

145 THAKURGAON GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 2 43

146 TUMCHAR ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH 2 43

147 ABDULPUR GOVT. COLLEGE 1 43
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148 ADARSHA COLLEGE, DINAJPUR 1 43

149 ADARSHA COLLEGE, KHABASHPUR 1 43

150 ADDA COLLEGE 1 43

151 ADITMARI COLLEGE 1 43

152 AFAZUDDIN SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 43

153 AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 1 43

154 AL JAMIATUL FALEHIA KAMIL MADRASAH 1 43

155 ALAMGIR MONSUR MEMORIAL COLLEGE 1 43

156 ARMED POLICE BATTALION SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 43

157 AZIMPUR GOVT. GIRLS' SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 43

158 B.A.F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, JESSORE 1 43

159 BAGERHAT KAMIL MADRASAH 1 43

160 BANDARBAN COLLECTORATE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 43

161 BANESHWAR COLLEGE 1 43

162 BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 43

163 BARACHOWNA-KUTUBPUR COLLEGE 1 43

164 BARGUNA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 1 43

165 BARURA SHAHID SMRITY GOVT. COLLEGE 1 43

166 BEGUM BADRUNNESSA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE 1 44

167 BEPZA PUBLIC COLLEGE 1 44

168 BETAGI DEGREE COLLEGE 1 44

169 BHABANIPUR ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH 1 44

170 BHENDABARI COLLEGE 1 44

171 BHERAMARA COLLEGE 1 44

172 BIJRA NAZIRIA FAZIL MADRASAH 1 44

173 BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 44

174 CAMBRIAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 44

175 CARMICHAEL COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 44

176 CENTRAL WOMEN'S COLLEGE 1 44

177 CHAK KIRTI HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 44

178 CHARFASSON GOVT. COLLEGE 1 44

179 CHARMONAI AHSANABAD RASHIDIA KAMIL MADRASAH 1 44

180 CHITTAGONG CANTONMENT PUBLIC COLLEGE 1 44

181 CHITTAGONG GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE 1 44

182 CHITTAGONG UREA FERTILIZER COLLEGE 1 44

183 CHOUMUHANI GOVT. S. A. COLLEGE 1 44

184 CHUADANGA PAURA DEGREE COLLEGE 1 44

185 CIVIL AVIATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 44

186 COMILLA COLLECTORATE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 44

187 COMILLA SHIKKHA BOARD MODEL COLLEGE 1 44

188 DARSHANA GOVT. COLLEGE 1 44

189 DAULATKHAN ABU ABDULLAH COLLEGE 1 44

190 DEMRA COLLEGE 1 44

191 DHAKA MAHANAGAR GIRLS' COLLEGE 1 45

192 DHAKADAKSHIN MULTILATERAL HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 45

193 DHAP SATGARA BAITUL MUKARRAM KAMIL MADRASAH 1 45

194 DIGHA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 45

195 DOI KHAWA ADARSHA COLLEGE 1 45

196 DUARIPARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 1 45
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197 EUROPEAN STANDARD SCHOOL 1 45

198 FASIAR RAHMAN WOMEN COLLEGE 1 45

199 FAZILATUNNESSA WOMEN COLLEGE 1 45

200 FULBARI COLLEGE, KURIGRAM 1 45

201 GALACHIPA DEGREE COLLEGE 1 45

202 GIASUDDIN ISLAMIC MODEL COLLEGE 1 45

203 GOTEGARI SHAHEED MAMUN HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 45

204 GOVERNMENT FAZILATUNNESA MOHILA COLLEGE 1 45

205 GOVERNMENT LABORATORY HIGH SCHOOL 1 45

206 GOVT. AIN UDDIN COLLEGE 1 45

207 GOVT. B.M.C WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAOGAON 1 45

208 GOVT. BRAJALAL COLLEGE, DAULATPUR 1 45

209 GOVT. EDWARD COLLEGE PABNA 1 45

210 GOVT. JASMUDDIN KAZI A. GANI COLLEGE, PATGRAM 1 45

211 GOVT. KAZI MAHBUBULLAH (K.M) COLLEGE 1 45

212 GOVT. KISHOREGANJ MOHILA COLLEGE 1 45

213 GOVT. MUJIB COLLEGE 1 45

214 GOVT. NURUNNAHAR MAHILA COLLEGE 1 45

215 GOVT. PIONEER GIRLS' COLLEGE 1 45

216 GOVT. SUNDARBAN ADARSHA COLLEGE, KHULNA 1 46

217 HABIBUL ALAM BIR PROTIK COLLEGE 1 46

218 HAMDARD PUBLIC COLLEGE 1 46

219 HARIDHALI KAPILMUNI GIRLS COLLEGE 1 46

220 HAZERA-TAJU DEGREE COLLEGE 1 46

221 HIZLA COLLEGE 1 46

222 HOLY LAND COLLEGE 1 46

223 IDEAL COLLEGE 1 46

224 ISLAMPUR M. A. SAMAD PERVEZ MEMORIAL MOHILA COLLEGE 1 46

225 JALALABAD CANTONMENT ENGLISH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 46

226 JALALABAD CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 46

227 JAMEYA-E-KASEMIA KAMIL MADRASAH 1 46

228 JATIR JANAK BANGABANDHU SHEIKH MUJIBUR RAHMAN GOVT. COLLEGE 1 46

229 KAHAROL FAZIL MADRASAH 1 46

230 KALIAPUR QAZIMUDDIN SYED ALI ALIM MADRASAH 1 46

231 KAPASGOLA CITY CORPORATION MOHILA COLLEGE 1 46

232 KARIMGANJ COLLEGE 1 46

233 KATLAGARI COLLEGE 1 46

234 KESHABPUR COLLEGE, KESHABPUR 1 46

235 KHAGRACHORI BAITUS SARAF JABBARIA ADARSHA DAKHIL MADRASAH 1 46

236 KHAN JAHAN ALI IDEAL COLLEGE 1 46

237 KHASKAWALIA SIDDIKIA FAZIL MADRASAH 1 46

238 KHILGAON GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 1 46

239 KHULNA GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 46

240 KISHORIGANJ COLLEGE 1 46

241 KUMARKHALI COLLEGE 1 47

242 LAHIRI COLLEGE, THAKURGAON 1 47

243 LAKSHMIPUR KHAIRUL ULUM FAZIL MADRASAH 1 47

244 LAL MIA CITY COLLEGE 1 47
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245 LALMONIRHAT GOVT. COLLEGE 1 47

246 LUTFOR RAHMAN MATIN MAHILA COLLEGE 1 47

247 M. C. ACADEMY SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 47

248 M. E. H. ARIF COLLEGE 1 47

249 MADAN MOHAN COLLEGE 1 47

250 MADARGANJ COLLEGE 1 47

251 MADHUPUR COLLEGE 1 47

252 MAGURA GOVT. MAHILA COLLEGE 1 47

253 MAIJPARA COLLEGE 1 47

254 MAJIDA ADARSHA DEGREE COLLEGE 1 47

255 MAJIDA KHATUN GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE 1 47

256 MAZID JARINA FOUNDATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 47

257 MEHENDIGANJ MOHILA COLLEGE 1 47

258 MIA ZINNAH ALAM COLLEGE 1 47

259 MILITARY COLLEGIATE SCHOOL KHULNA (MCSK) 1 47

260 MOHAMMADPUR KENDRYO COLLEGE 1 47

261 MOHAMMADPUR PREPARATORY SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 47

262 MOMENSHAHI D. S. KAMIL MADRASAH 1 47

263 MOULAVIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE 1 47

264 MUKTIJUDHA ADARSHA COLLEGE 1 47

265 MYMENSINGH GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE 1 47

266 NABIGANJ COLLEGE 1 48

267 NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE 1 48

268 NARSINGDI UDAYON COLLEGE 1 48

269 NATUNHAT PUBLIC COLLEGE 1 48

270 NAWABGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE 1 48

271 NAYANAGAR MUSTAKIN PARA ALIM MADRASAH 1 48

272 NIGAR SIDDIK COLLEGE 1 48

273 NOAKHALI ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH 1 48

274 NOAPARA MODEL COLLEGE 1 48

275 NOYATOLA A.U.N. KAMIL MADRASAH 1 48

276 PABNA COLLEGE 1 48

277 PARAMOUNT SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (ENGLISH MEDIUM) 1 48

278 PASHCHIM ALAHABAD AHMADIA SUNNIA FAZIL MADRASAH 1 48

279 PATHARGHATA COLLEGE 1 48

280 PIRGANJ COLLEGE 1 48

281 POLICE LINES SCHOOL & COLLEGE, RANGPUR 1 48

282 POLICE LINES SCHOOL AND COLLEGE BOGRA 1 48

283 PRINCIPAL KAZI FARUKY COLLEGE 1 48

284 PURBA KADAMTALI ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH 1 48

285 RAFIQUL ISLAM MOHILA COLLEGE 1 48

286 RAHIMANPUR SAMMILITA EIDGAH FAZIL MADRASAH 1 48

287 RAJSHAHI CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 48

288 RAZABARI COLLEGE 1 48

289 ROUMARI COLLEGE 1 48

290 SARISHABARI COLLEGE 1 48

291 SARISHABARI PILOT UCHCHA MADHYAMIK BALIKA BIDYALAYA 1 49

292 SATKHIRA CITY COLLEGE 1 49
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293 SAVAR IS. FAZIL MADRASAH 1 49

294 SHAH MOKHDUM COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI 1 49

295 SHAHEED RAMIZ UDDIN CANTONMENT COLLEGE 1 49

296 SHAHID BUDDHIJIBI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI 1 49

297 SHAHID BUL BUL GOVT. COLLEGE, PABNA 1 49

298 SHAHID NUR ALI COLLEGE, KALIGANJ 1 49

299 SHAHID SMRITI COLLEGE, SHASHIKAR 1 49

300 SHEIKH HASINA PADMA PUKUR DEGREE COLLEGE 1 49

301 SHERWOOD IN'T (PVT) SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 49

302 SIDDHESWARI GIRLS' COLLEGE 1 49

303 SIDDIQUE MEMORIAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 49

304 SINGRA DAMDAMA PILOT SCHOOL & COLLEGE, NATORE 1 49

305 SONAR BANGLA COLLEGE 1 49

306 SONARGAON COLLEGE 1 49

307 SOUTH POINT COLLEGE 1 49

308 SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 49

309 SREEMANGAL GOVT. COLLEGE 1 49

310 SREENAGAR GOVT. COLLEGE 1 49

311 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S GIRLS' SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 49

312 ST. GREGORY'S HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 49

313 SUFIA MOTIN MAHILA COLLEGE, BANIACHONG 1 49

314 SUNDARGANJ D. W. COLLEGE 1 49

315 SYLHET CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 49

316 TAIBUNESSA KHANAM ACADEMY COLLEGE 1 50

317 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH 1 50

318 THE MILLENNIUM STARS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 50

319 TONGI GOVT. COLLEGE 1 50

320 TUSHVANDAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE 1 50

321 UDAYAN UCHCHA MADHYAMIK BIDYALAYA 1 50

322 ULIPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 1 50

323 UNIVERSITY LABORATORY COLLEGE 1 50

324 UREA SAR KARKHANA COLLEGE 1 50

325 UZIRPUR AL- HAZ B. N. KHAN COLLEGE 1 50

326 VARENDRA COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI 1 50

327 VASHANTEK GOVT. COLLEGE 1 50

328 WALI NEWAZ KHAN COLLEGE 1 50

329 WILLES LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL & COLLEGE 1 50

330 ZIAUL HOQUE HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 50

331 ZINNAT ALI MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE 1 50

Total : 1241



Sl. College Student Name
Admission Test 

Marks (100)

SSC+HSC

GPA Marks (20)

Total Marks 

(120)

Merit 

Position
Group Udvash Branch

Udvash 

Reg. No.

1 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Amit Kumar Das 68.5 20 88.5 10 Science Motijheel 2403321

2 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Adib Bin Zaman 68 20 88 12 Science Mohammadpur 2266772

3 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Abu Shabib Chowdhury 64.5 20 84.5 45 Science Motijheel 3929782

4 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Alfe Sany Mohammad Mahi 66.5 20 86.5 72 Humanities Motijheel 2258509

5 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ahasun Ulla Lam 65.75 20 85.75 88 Humanities Motijheel 3386662

6 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Mustafa Wasif 66 19.66 85.66 89 Humanities Banasree 1614768

7 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Sharafat Islam 61.5 20 81.5 96 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1722069

8 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Nakibul Islam Nipul 65.25 20 85.25 97 Humanities Motijheel 2139480

9 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Shamiul Ahsan Himel 61 20 81 110 Science Mirpur 2 3309736

10 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Salman Hossain Mridha 64.75 20 84.75 111 Humanities Jatrabari 3255167

11 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Dirayat Ahmed 60.5 20 80.5 128 Science Science Lab 1613596

12 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Abrar Anjum Abdullah 60.5 20 80.5 129 Science Motijheel 2276421

13 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Umayer Hossain 60.5 20 80.5 130 Science Banasree 3114246

14 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Sayed Ahmad 51.25 20 71.25 136 Commerce Motijheel 4636924

15 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Fazle Ajim Eusha 64 20 84 138 Humanities Motijheel 3318327

16 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Mahmud Hasan Simanto 63.75 19.84 83.59 149 Humanities Motijheel 3614502

17 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Masfikul Hasan Arnob 63.5 20 83.5 151 Humanities Motijheel 3318504

18 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Nazif Arman 60 20 80 154 Science Farmgate 2278173

19 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arham Akhyear 63.5 20 83.5 155 Humanities Motijheel 2442236

20 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Dewan Ariful Islam Taohid 63.25 20 83.25 161 Humanities Motijheel 3308570

21 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Rahat Molla 64 19.12 83.12 162 Humanities Motijheel 3374421

22 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ahmed Ahnaf Tanjeem 59.75 20 79.75 162 Science Motijheel 1757419

23 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Anisul Mursalin 59.5 20 79.5 179 Science Motijheel 2244513

24 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Milton Hajong Pew 63 19.66 82.66 181 Humanities Farmgate 3298815

25 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Samin Mohammad 63.5 19.12 82.62 182 Humanities Motijheel 3324692

HSC কলেজভিভিক উদ্ভাস ঢাভি খ রেজাল্ট ২০২৫-২৬
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26 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Nokib Mahfuz 59.25 20 79.25 192 Science Motijheel 3430748

27 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Nafijur Rahman Mian 59.25 20 79.25 197 Science Mohammadpur 1723427

28 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Abu Shafayat Ali 62 20 82 198 Humanities Motijheel 3878218

29 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Rafin Raiyan Hoque 59 20 79 207 Science Banasree 2116829

30 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Rahul Saha 48.25 20 68.25 220 Commerce Science Lab 2300701

31 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Drabir Ishaque 62 19.66 81.66 222 Humanities Motijheel 4312832

32 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Sheikh Fahim Ahmed Prince 61.5 20 81.5 223 Humanities Motijheel 3391167

33 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Kazi Mosaddikur Rahman Real 58.25 20 78.25 229 Science Motijheel 2122255

34 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Irfan Sadik 61.75 19.66 81.41 232 Humanities Motijheel 1579603

35 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Towsif Rajib 47.75 20 67.75 237 Commerce Banasree 2263925

36 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Shahata Jarab Ishan 57.75 20 77.75 255 Science Laxmibazar 2270064

37 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA A.b.m. Saeid 57.75 20 77.75 256 Science Uttara House Building 2829319

38 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Nafiul Aziz Tousif 61 20 81 262 Humanities Motijheel 3044578

39 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Saikat Das 61 20 81 266 Humanities Motijheel 3608753

40 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arian Zaman 57.5 20 77.5 272 Science Science Lab 2235499

41 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Naim Molla 57.25 20 77.25 291 Science Motijheel 2261091

42 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Akash Islam 60.5 20 80.5 293 Humanities Motijheel 2248089

43 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Milton Roy 61.5 18.94 80.44 298 Humanities Motijheel 3256001

44 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Mohammad Shafayet Jamil 60.5 19.78 80.28 303 Humanities Jatrabari 3979863

45 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arnob Saha 57 20 77 313 Science Motijheel 1614498

46 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Syed Alavee Ahsan 60.25 20 80.25 314 Humanities Farmgate 2428446

47 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Abu Bakar Siddiq 60.25 19.44 79.69 342 Humanities Motijheel 4016211

48 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ovijit Sikder 56 20 76 374 Science Faridpur 2107956

49 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arindom Sarker 56 20 76 382 Science Motijheel 2147527

50 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Anas Mahdi Tahmid 55.75 20 75.75 396 Science Motijheel 3302472
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51 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Fahim Khandaker 55.5 20 75.5 412 Science Motijheel 2264382

52 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Sadman Rahman 55.5 20 75.5 413 Science Motijheel 2262924

53 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Muhammad Rayhan Miah 55 20 75 459 Science Motijheel 2415345

54 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Arafat Shafique 55 20 75 465 Science Uttara House Building 2277522

55 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Mahabub 54.75 20 74.75 486 Science Motijheel 3308993

56 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Mumin Hasan Abdullah 57.25 19.84 77.09 501 Humanities Mymensingh 3322262

57 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ractim Goshwami 56.75 20 76.75 523 Humanities Motijheel 2478748

58 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Radh Chowdhury 54.25 20 74.25 524 Science Mohammadpur 2119693

59 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Tariqul Islam Tonmoy 54.25 20 74.25 527 Science Motijheel 3300949

60 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Fatin Estiak Rajjo 54 20 74 565 Science Motijheel 1719090

61 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Adib Rabbani 53.75 20 73.75 597 Science Farmgate 3275156

62 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Nazim Ahamed Niloy 58.25 17.5 75.75 619 Humanities Uttara House Building 3307119

63 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Shadid Khan 53.5 20 73.5 619 Science Motijheel 2107574

64 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Adeeb Ahmed Dihan 53.25 20 73.25 634 Science Mirpur 2 2267014

65 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Masnoon Hasin 53.25 20 73.25 637 Science Banasree 2238645

66 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Motiur Rahman 54 19.16 73.16 648 Science Farmgate 2222406

67 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md Aminul Islam Sheikh 55.25 20 75.25 691 Humanities Malibagh 3385563

68 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Saifur Rahaman Sourov 55.25 20 75.25 695 Humanities Motijheel 3326980

69 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Tawhid Islam 52.75 20 72.75 704 Science Farmgate 2598881

70 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Tahsin Rahat Ovi 52.75 20 72.75 706 Science Motijheel 2475215

71 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ahnaf Zaim 52.5 20 72.5 718 Science Mirpur 2 1748777

72 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arghya Kanti Sen Mukdha 52.5 20 72.5 722 Science Motijheel 1637894

73 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Saiful Islam 56 18.78 74.78 739 Humanities Motijheel 3324781

74 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Arafat Islam 52.5 20 72.5 739 Science Motijheel 2014754

75 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Rayat Mahdi Hossaini 52.25 20 72.25 759 Science Uttara House Building 2279273
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76 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Abu Ibrahim 52.25 20 72.25 763 Science Motijheel 2345858

77 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Sardar Mohtasim Hasan Nafin 51.75 20 71.75 825 Science Mirpur 2 2112692

78 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Fahim Islam Arko 51.5 20 71.5 847 Science Manikganj 2146664

79 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Rafsan Rubaiyat 51.5 20 71.5 857 Science Malibagh 1734953

80 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Abdullah Ar Rafi 51.5 20 71.5 859 Science Mirpur 2 2228682

81 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Sorbendu Deb Krish 51.25 20 71.25 885 Science Laxmibazar 2105815

82 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Ahnaf Akif 51.25 20 71.25 894 Science Farmgate 2358201

83 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Yanat Sadman Khan 51.25 20 71.25 899 Science Motijheel 2302951

84 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Sadi Azad 51.25 20 71.25 906 Science Motijheel 2301990

85 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Saif Fateur Rahman 51 20 71 927 Science Farmgate 2266077

86 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Al Muhib 50.75 20 70.75 960 Science Motijheel 1964532

87 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Sezanur Rahman 53 20 73 967 Humanities Malibagh 1723290

88 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Anik Mahamud Shanto 53 20 73 969 Humanities Motijheel 2601807

89 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Nakib Hasan 53 19.78 72.78 1004 Humanities Jatrabari 3391460

90 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Mohammed Neaz Morshed 53.5 19.12 72.62 1054 Humanities Motijheel 3977603

91 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Tamim Hosen 52.75 19.5 72.25 1097 Humanities Motijheel 3363255

92 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Nafiur Rahman Niaz 52 20 72 1154 Humanities Motijheel 2473095

93 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Washim Jafar 51.75 20 71.75 1177 Humanities Motijheel 3258463

94 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Shakibul Hasan Nirob 50.75 20 70.75 1355 Humanities Farmgate 2478710

95 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Mushfiqur Rahaman Rupom 50.25 20 70.25 1441 Humanities Motijheel 3335287

96 NOTRE DAME COLLEGE, DHAKA Md. Roman 50.75 19.34 70.09 1472 Humanities Motijheel 3237543

97 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nowrin Zaman 62.75 20 82.75 9 Commerce Savar 4023380

98 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sadia Afrin 66 20 86 23 Science Science Lab 1573386

99 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Jaysree Das Megha 64.75 20 84.75 40 Science Farmgate 2115754

100 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Jannatul Nuba 63.75 20 83.75 63 Science Mohammadpur 3915522
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101 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Wasia Maumita Toma 62.25 20 82.25 80 Science Farmgate 1577268

102 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Eyafi Fatema 64.5 20 84.5 123 Humanities Farmgate 2264964

103 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Jakia Tabassum Prova 64 20 84 136 Humanities Farmgate 3656415

104 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sadia Mahmuda 60 20 80 151 Science Mirpur 2 2224446

105 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Wafiqa Samah Suha 59.75 20 79.75 169 Science Motijheel 2265540

106 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tahira Shabnam Dihan 62.5 20 82.5 189 Humanities Farmgate 3958410

107 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Samiya Roshid Suha 62 20 82 199 Humanities Cumilla 3672654

108 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tamima Islam 58.75 20 78.75 216 Science Farmgate 2118357

109 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Rifah Raisha 61.25 20 81.25 236 Humanities Mirpur 2 3416529

110 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mumtahina Haque Orthi 58.25 20 78.25 237 Science Mirpur 2 2165814

111 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Susmita Pandit 61.25 20 81.25 241 Humanities Farmgate 3643946

112 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nafisa Nowrin 58 20 78 245 Science Mirpur 2 2125783

113 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mumtazah Mahira Adrita 58 20 78 246 Science Farmgate 1579390

114 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Vumika Rani Diya 61 20 81 256 Humanities Farmgate 3637959

115 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Isfaqun Binte Naj Rayta 57.75 20 77.75 258 Science Shantinagar 1579289

116 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tajkia Farbin 57.75 20 77.75 259 Science Farmgate 2241252

117 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mst. Atiya Tahmida Nishat 61 20 81 261 Humanities Farmgate 3533128

118 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Jeba Tasnim Raina 57.75 20 77.75 263 Science Farmgate 2271886

119 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sumaiya Hiron Ornee 57.5 20 77.5 275 Science Mirpur 2 3989505

120 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mubaswira Islam 46.5 19.34 65.84 277 Commerce Farmgate 4599558

121 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sayema Mubasshira Ikra 60.5 20 80.5 295 Humanities Farmgate 3330451

122 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tanzina Akhter Tanha 60.25 19.78 80.03 316 Humanities Farmgate 3604451

123 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Kaniz Farjana 56.5 20 76.5 333 Science Farmgate 2269609

124 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nosrat Jahan Omy 56.25 20 76.25 348 Science Farmgate 1737070

125 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Afnan Nahar 59.5 20 79.5 352 Humanities Farmgate 3667764
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126 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Faria Alam 59.5 20 79.5 353 Humanities Farmgate 3666848

127 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sharmin Akter Snigdha 59.25 20 79.25 364 Humanities Farmgate 2265577

128 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Othoi Neelima Keka 56 20 76 376 Science Shantinagar 3899588

129 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Riya Saha 56 20 76 385 Science Farmgate 2112580

130 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tasmia Jahan Sawda 55.75 20 75.75 399 Science Jhalakathi 2104297

131 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tasnim Jahan Barsha 55.75 20 75.75 401 Science Farmgate 2252855

132 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Labiba Tasnia 58.5 20 78.5 414 Humanities Mohammadpur 1724321

133 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Maimuna Tasnim 55.5 20 75.5 418 Science Farmgate 2275546

134 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE
Mst. Mubasshira Hossen 

Nizhum
55.5 20 75.5 427 Science Shantinagar 2123593

135 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Anuva Chakraborty 57.5 20 77.5 473 Humanities Mirpur 2 3907611

136 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sumana Akter 57.25 20 77.25 488 Humanities Farmgate 3909120

137 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nowshin Tabassum Raida 54.25 20 74.25 528 Science Farmgate 1753705

138 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sadia Tanjin Sara 56.5 19.78 76.28 572 Humanities Farmgate 2148790

139 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Afsana Rahman Preety 56.25 20 76.25 579 Humanities Farmgate 3664999

140 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE ISRAT JAHAN ARPI 56.25 19.88 76.13 592 Humanities Farmgate 2112449

141 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Kazi Sabita Sanady 56 20 76 604 Humanities Farmgate 3637690

142 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Irina Yousuf Bhumika 53.5 20 73.5 621 Science Shantinagar 2146831

143 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Syeda Anika Tasnim Nargis 55.75 20 75.75 636 Humanities Farmgate 3640293

144 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Esrat Jahan Esha 53.25 20 73.25 638 Science Farmgate 2456440

145 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Umme Habiba 53.25 20 73.25 641 Science Farmgate 2207211

146 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Uzma Faria Moon 53.75 19.16 72.91 674 Science Farmgate 3307156

147 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Riya Biswas 52.75 20 72.75 694 Science Farmgate 2118368

148 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Iqra Hossain 52.75 20 72.75 698 Science Farmgate 3281698

149 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Elma Binta Zakir 52.5 20 72.5 730 Science Farmgate 1735668

150 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sukriti Pal Sneha 54.75 20 74.75 749 Humanities Farmgate 2240596

Page No. 6   



Sl. College Student Name
Admission Test 

Marks (100)

SSC+HSC

GPA Marks (20)

Total Marks 

(120)

Merit 

Position
Group Udvash Branch

Udvash 

Reg. No.

HSC কলেজভিভিক উদ্ভাস ঢাভি খ রেজাল্ট ২০২৫-২৬

151 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nusrat Jhahan Faria 54.75 20 74.75 756 Humanities Banasree 2293461

152 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Dipshikha Saha 52.25 20 72.25 765 Science Farmgate 2283294

153 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Lamia Akther Emu 54.25 20 74.25 814 Humanities Farmgate 4290309

154 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Marjia Murshed Mahi 53.5 20 73.5 901 Humanities Farmgate 3394676

155 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Samia Selim Oishi 53.75 19.66 73.41 922 Humanities Farmgate 3990476

156 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Shamiha Abedin 51 20 71 924 Science Science Lab 1563981

157 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Asma Ahmed 51 20 71 935 Science Farmgate 2471801

158 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Faria Akanda Rodela 53.25 20 73.25 944 Humanities Farmgate 3646045

159 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Tanjila Akter Toma 53.25 20 73.25 951 Humanities Farmgate 3403623

160 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Ava Ipshita 51.25 19.5 70.75 957 Science Farmgate 1762770

161 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sadia Binte Awlad 52.75 20 72.75 1020 Humanities Farmgate 3656389

162 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Most. Aziza Nusrat Tasnim Tasu 52.75 20 72.75 1037 Humanities Farmgate 3330844

163 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sanjana Khondokar 52.25 20 72.25 1112 Humanities Bagerhat 3416281

164 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Prattasha Banik 51.25 20 71.25 1277 Humanities Farmgate 3672031

165 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nabila Nowmi Islam 50.75 19.88 70.63 1370 Humanities Farmgate 4024132

166 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mst. Jannatul Ferdous 50.25 20 70.25 1431 Humanities Farmgate 3094790

167 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mithila Barua 50.5 19.66 70.16 1464 Humanities Farmgate 3966556

168 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Jannatin Nahreen Jafreen 50.5 19.54 70.04 1476 Humanities Lalbagh 2358385

169 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Sayeda Zahia Karim 50 20 70 1488 Humanities Farmgate 4325257

170 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Rifa 49.75 20 69.75 1538 Humanities Farmgate 3419872

171 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE Mukita Rahman Muna 49.75 20 69.75 1544 Humanities Farmgate 3845641

172 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Zarin Subah 64.5 20 84.5 44 Science Science Lab 2244044

173 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Samiya Jahan 67.5 20 87.5 52 Humanities Shantinagar 3329442

174 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Fariya Ahasan Luise 62 20 82 83 Science Science Lab 2240289

175 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Bhuiyan Tahmeen Binte Islam 65.5 20 85.5 92 Humanities Narayanganj 2140311
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176 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Ayesha Islam Oishe 60.75 20 80.75 126 Science Shantinagar 2276015

177 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Momiji Arozmir 60 20 80 150 Science Lalbagh 1808208

178 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Tahsin Binte Sarowar 59.75 20 79.75 165 Science Badda 4306557

179 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Sadakatul Jannat Ikra 59.25 20 79.25 188 Science Shantinagar 1573618

180 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Kasita Nusaiba Takee 59.25 20 79.25 191 Science Science Lab 1724208

181 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Adrita Khanom 59.25 20 79.25 200 Science Lalbagh 2003035

182 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Afra Ibnat Ana 59 20 79 208 Science Shantinagar 2128251

183 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Kashfiya Binte Younus Eva 58 20 78 251 Science Shantinagar 2103701

184 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Rehnuma Tasneem Rupanty 57.25 20 77.25 294 Science Shantinagar 1962478

185 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Kamrunnesa Hasan Moon 57.25 20 77.25 295 Science Shantinagar 3224813

186 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Lubaba Afnan 57.25 20 77.25 297 Science Shantinagar 2133038

187 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Subaita Zaman 56.5 20 76.5 344 Science Laxmibazar 1579486

188 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Sanzeda Kawsar 56.25 20 76.25 353 Science Science Lab 3811641

189 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Meem Sumo Rahman 59.25 20 79.25 362 Humanities Shantinagar 3676864

190 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Umme Kulsum Chowdhury 56 20 76 383 Science Shantinagar 1843848

191 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Suria Islam Prionty 55.5 20 75.5 420 Science Shantinagar 2147063

192 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Samia Mahbub 56 19 75 456 Science Jatrabari 2137497

193 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Jannat Anjum Poushi 57.25 20 77.25 484 Humanities Shantinagar 3330023

194 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nushrika Jamal Choa 54.75 20 74.75 489 Science Shantinagar 2242301

195 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Subah Safa 54.5 20 74.5 509 Science Shantinagar 1757022

196 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Mehnaz Rahman Lima 54.5 19.66 74.16 548 Science Shantinagar 4347877

197 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nafisa Tabassum 56.25 19.84 76.09 593 Humanities Mohammadpur 2147267

198 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nafisha Tasnim Roshni 53.75 20 73.75 593 Science Shantinagar 1762282

199 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Taasnia Fatema Progga 53.5 20 73.5 607 Science Basabo 2387475

200 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Tisha 53.5 20 73.5 608 Science Shantinagar 2116988
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201 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Samia Farhin 55.75 20 75.75 629 Humanities Shantinagar 3833339

202 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Tasnim Akter Romita 52.75 20 72.75 686 Science Basabo 2294774

203 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Jarin Sadaf 52.75 20 72.75 696 Science Khilgaon 3898412

204 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Labiba Fairuz Subha 55.5 19.54 75.04 701 Humanities Shantinagar 3845898

205 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Naorun Shaiara 53 19.66 72.66 711 Science Shantinagar 2236442

206 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Munzarina Zaman 55 20 75 713 Humanities Jigatola 3981880

207 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Mayada Rahman 52.5 20 72.5 726 Science Uttara House Building 1725073

208 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Miftahul Jannat 52.5 20 72.5 727 Science Farmgate 1928176

209 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Noushin Tabassum Tahia 53.5 18.66 72.16 776 Science Farmgate 1741062

210 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Suhaiba Suhana Reza 52 20 72 795 Science Lalbagh 2126631

211 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Jasia Jahedi 51.75 20 71.75 833 Science Shantinagar 1718050

212 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Rawshan Ara Chowdhury 52.25 19.34 71.59 839 Science Shantinagar 2229668

213 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Zuraiat Sanjana Zoyeta 52.25 19.34 71.59 841 Science Mirpur 2 3367011

214 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Syeda Rifaia Rehnuma 54 20 74 847 Humanities Shantinagar 2358067

215 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nusyeba Shivly 51.5 20 71.5 863 Science Shantinagar 1831704

216 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Kazi Nazifa Jannat 51.5 20 71.5 867 Science Uttara House Building 2229607

217 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Ahana 51.25 19.84 71.09 920 Science Uttara House Building 4299820

218 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Sadika Maliha 51.5 19.34 70.84 950 Science Shantinagar 2116918

219 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Mredula Siddique Meem 52.75 19.84 72.59 1055 Humanities Shantinagar 1805028

220 VIQARUNNISA NOON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Fatima Islam 51.5 17.66 69.16 1659 Humanities Motijheel 1977857

221 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Rifat Al Rafi 74 20 94 1 Science Cantonment 4328072

222 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Mehrush Tarannum 66.25 20 86.25 21 Science Cantonment 1752629

223 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Zabin Taiyaba 65 20 85 34 Science Pallabi 1723087

224 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Tasnia Hossain 68 20 88 42 Humanities Mirpur 2 1964033

225 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Md. Atik Shahriar 63.5 20 83.5 66 Science Farmgate 2450481
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226 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Suha Tasnem 63.25 20 83.25 70 Science Farmgate 2267697

227 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Arif Sadik 63 20 83 74 Science Mirpur 2 2116279

228 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Shahta Zarif Bin Mahmud 62.5 20 82.5 77 Science Mirpur 2 1807828

229 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Shadab Bin Saeed 61.5 20 81.5 101 Science Cantonment 1620519

230 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE M. Tasnim Sneha 61.25 20 81.25 103 Science Cantonment 2231085

231 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Fariha Fairuz Prionti 60.25 20 80.25 137 Science Cantonment 4338945

232 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Nafisa Fairoz 60 20 80 155 Science Farmgate 2319655

233 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Muhammad Mushfiqur Rahman 59 20 79 204 Science Cantonment 2142070

234 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Md Shahriar Nafiz Joy 59.75 19 78.75 212 Science Farmgate 2463869

235 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Tahsin Nawar 58.75 20 78.75 218 Science Mohammadpur 2241803

236 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Maliha Mustary Nohan 58.5 20 78.5 222 Science Mirpur 2 1613618

237 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Khondker Nafia Marzana 61.5 20 81.5 230 Humanities Natore 3364199

238 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Shah Md Nazeef Wasit 57.5 20 77.5 273 Science Farmgate 3995980

239 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Md. Ehsanul Hoque Turzo 55.25 20 75.25 445 Science Mirpur 2 2564071

240 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Mehejabeen Chowdhury Nova 54.5 20 74.5 508 Science Farmgate 3855748

241 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Sanjana Israt Wasy 54.25 20 74.25 540 Science Mirpur 2 2239220

242 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Fairose Saira Haque 53.5 20 73.5 604 Science Farmgate 2167297

243 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Shah Nasib 53.25 20 73.25 631 Science Farmgate 2263774

244 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Esmita Howlader Oishee 53 20 73 667 Science Farmgate 2412463

245 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Mahathir Ann Nafi 53 20 73 669 Science Malibagh 2276412

246 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Fatima Nowal Marwa 52.75 20 72.75 693 Science Mirpur 2 2277310

247 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Iffat Fahmida Maliha 55 20 75 722 Humanities Cantonment 4656073

248 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Ekra- E-nur 54.5 17.84 72.34 753 Science Mohammadpur 2279414

249 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Samia Afrin 52 20 72 790 Science Farmgate 2318932

250 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Jarin Tasnim Ariya 51.75 20 71.75 813 Science Mirpur 2 2262862
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251 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Zakia Afroz Zitu 51.5 20 71.5 868 Science Farmgate 2281139

252 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE Wazee Wahid Sazid 51.25 20 71.25 886 Science Cantonment 2141909

253 ADAMJEE CANTONMENT COLLEGE S.m Labib Hasan Tamim 52.25 18.84 71.09 915 Science Farmgate 2453853

254 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Ahmad Wasee Rahman 68.75 20 88.75 9 Science Lalbagh 3900976

255 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Shaikh Ahnaf Abrar Hossain 67.75 18 85.75 25 Science Science Lab 4283068

256 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Zulfia Noor 65.5 20 85.5 31 Science Mohammadpur 2232119

257 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE
Chowdhury Mohammad Yasir 

Affan
64.75 20 84.75 37 Science Science Lab 2143414

258 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Aumia Nusaibah 64.75 20 84.75 39 Science Mohammadpur 2265494

259 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Nazrul Islam Nafis 65 20 85 104 Humanities Mohammadpur 2310178

260 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Sarwat Samin 61 20 81 108 Science Mohammadpur 2719913

261 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Shereeha Namira Morshed 64.25 20 84.25 130 Humanities Science Lab 3883490

262 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Mashiat Fatema 59.75 20 79.75 161 Science Mohammadpur 2186406

263 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Tasbeeh Ilhum Dowa 61.75 20 81.75 216 Humanities Science Lab 2282798

264 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Autoshy Rabbani 58.75 20 78.75 217 Science Farmgate 2268814

265 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Taspia Tasnim Niha 59.75 20 79.75 336 Humanities Farmgate 2300297

266 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Tasnim Tasfiah 56.25 20 76.25 356 Science Lalbagh 2258572

267 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Sanjeeda Enayet Ananna 56.5 18.5 75 454 Science Mirpur 2 3889479

268 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Farah Hassan 54.75 20 74.75 483 Science Mohammadpur 2232184

269 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Mobashshir Sobhan 54.75 20 74.75 491 Science Motijheel 1575763

270 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Zorin Zannat 56.75 20 76.75 532 Humanities Science Lab 2319886

271 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Tasnia Prapti 53.5 20 73.5 615 Science Jigatola 2245331

272 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Md Sahariar Alvi 53.5 20 73.5 617 Science Farmgate 2458403

273 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Saima 53.5 20 73.5 618 Science Mohammadpur 1808264

274 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Samia Afroz 53.25 20 73.25 629 Science Science Lab 2357904

275 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Jakirul Islam Jarif 53.25 19.84 73.09 651 Science Science Lab 3891011
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276 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Nazaf Anjum Eme 52.5 20 72.5 740 Science Farmgate 3413213

277 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Fabliha Mumtahina Nazah 52.25 20 72.25 766 Science Lalbagh 1579294

278 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Ayesha Binte Hussain 54.5 20 74.5 774 Humanities Mohammadpur 3879942

279 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Fariha Tasnim Nondita 52 20 72 782 Science Jigatola 3974464

280 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Alvy Maisha 52 20 72 783 Science Jigatola 1729386

281 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Nirjona Nowshin Arpa 54.25 20 74.25 819 Humanities Jigatola 3964251

282 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Makhlukat Rahman 51.25 20 71.25 884 Science Jigatola 2230994

283 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Tawhida Riti 50.75 20 70.75 962 Science Mohammadpur 2118355

284 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Rudro Majumder 52.25 20 72.25 1118 Humanities Jigatola 2319650

285 BIRSHRESHTHA NOOR MOHAMMAD PUBLIC COLLEGE Ansuya Das 51.75 19.84 71.59 1191 Humanities Mohammadpur 2259168

286 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Aurpita Khanom Sigma 72.75 20 92.75 15 Humanities Bogura 2252800

287 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Ahshan Ibnat Tuba 64 20 84 61 Science Bogura 2228396

288 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Sumaiya Jahan 63.25 20 83.25 71 Science Bogura 2232112

289 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Zarin Tasnim Tuba 62.5 20 82.5 75 Science Bogura 1613403

290 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mehejabin Akter 62.5 20 82.5 76 Science Bogura 2355074

291 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Rokeya Akter Riya 66 20 86 84 Humanities Bogura 3174811

293 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Sompa Akter Nila 65 20 85 101 Humanities Bogura 3331221

294 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Sirajum Monira 61.25 20 81.25 104 Science Bogura 4301705

297 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Sakibur Rahman 62.75 20 82.75 171 Humanities Bogura 4309956

298 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Rezwan Sany Mahi 59.5 20 79.5 178 Science Bogura 2109269

300 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Amimul Ahsan 57.5 20 77.5 274 Science Bogura 2253684

304 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Nazia Tahsin 59 20 79 376 Humanities Bogura 1750400

306 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Sm Anupoma Tasnim 58.75 20 78.75 390 Humanities Bogura 3354102

307 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Salehin Mahmud Zim 58.75 20 78.75 393 Humanities Bogura 4304225

308 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Tahmida Sanjim 55.5 20 75.5 430 Science Bogura 3395799
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314 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Nur-e-alam Siddike Nasim 54.25 20 74.25 541 Science Bogura 2234559

317 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Tasnim Hossain Bushra 54 20 74 568 Science Bogura 2435546

318 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Irtia Tabarun Surovi 56.25 20 76.25 575 Humanities Bogura 4301726

319 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Afrin Zahan Sinha 53.75 20 73.75 586 Science Bogura 2130914

320 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Arifin Ahsan 57 19.22 76.22 587 Humanities Jigatola 4350777

322 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Marufa Yesmin Mim 53 20 73 656 Science Bogura 1613376

323 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Rajosree Rai Saha 52.75 20 72.75 685 Science Bogura 2263016

327 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Mesbah Salehin 52.5 20 72.5 728 Science Bogura 2118549

328 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Zabir Bin Masud 52.25 20 72.25 771 Science Bogura 1613425

329 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Samsun Nahar 54.5 20 74.5 781 Humanities Bogura 3518515

330 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Rahat Afrin 51.75 20 71.75 814 Science Bogura 2200972

334 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Abu Horaira 52.5 20 72.5 1079 Humanities Bogura 2117124

337 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Rukaiya Akter Ruku 51.25 20 71.25 1267 Humanities Bogura 2123854

342 GOVT. A. H. COLLEGE, BOGRA Probritti Biswas Mugdha 49.5 20 69.5 1599 Humanities Bogura 3243937

292 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Most. Maria Sultana 65.25 20 85.25 96 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3564020

295 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Rifa Sunjida 65 20 85 108 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 2143793

296 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Tamanna Tahasin 63.5 20 83.5 153 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3898909

299 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Tasfia Arifin 59.25 20 79.25 199 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2145395

301 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Most. Rukaiya Akter 60.25 20 80.25 312 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4314186

302 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Bijoya Roy Joya 56.75 20 76.75 322 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2145686

303 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Sultanul Arefin 59.75 20 79.75 341 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 2142131

305 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Most. Mokmina 59 20 79 377 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3467787

309 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Ramisha Fariha Arpi 55.25 20 75.25 442 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4303886

310 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Lovelu Rahman 55.25 20 75.25 448 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2286887

311 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Shraboni Roy 57.75 20 77.75 456 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3422948
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312 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Rejwan Hossain Rhythm 54.75 20 74.75 481 Science Rangpur Khamar Mor 2106689

313 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Jannatul Mauya Jim 57.25 20 77.25 485 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3564101

315 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mumtahinah Munaja Tahi 54 20 74 562 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3880809

316 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Lutfia Shahrin 54 20 74 567 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2229439

321 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Arafat Hussain Adnan 53.75 20 73.75 591 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2119697

324 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Most. Rukaiya Husna 55.25 20 75.25 692 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3422969

325 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Arti Ahasan Hiya 52.75 20 72.75 702 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4339006

326 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Nur Umme Habiba 52.5 20 72.5 723 Science Rangpur Khamar Mor 2120576

331 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Raha Tasnim 51.75 20 71.75 815 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2148302

332 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Nabilah Jahan 51.75 20 71.75 829 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2262248

333 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Shuvo Chandro Roy 53.5 20 73.5 921 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3393380

335 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Sultan Byzid Shourov 52.5 20 72.5 1082 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 4120636

336 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Sharifa Akter Nipu 52 20 72 1152 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3514360

338 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Mitu Akter 50.75 20 70.75 1361 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3590334

339 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Shahe Mehenaj Puspita 50.25 20 70.25 1438 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3380817

340 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Torikul Islam 50.25 20 70.25 1440 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3624673

341 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Muskibur Rahman 49.5 20 69.5 1587 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3642876

343 RANGPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Arpon Mahmud 49.25 20 69.25 1644 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3387178

344 DHAKA COLLEGE Farhan Saif Kalpo 69.25 20 89.25 30 Humanities Science Lab 2257408

345 DHAKA COLLEGE Siamun Saad 64.5 20 84.5 46 Science Science Lab 2281351

346 DHAKA COLLEGE Muhammad Aydin Chowdhury 63.75 20 83.75 65 Science Farmgate 1615087

347 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Jahidul Islam 64 20 84 137 Humanities Barishal 3351422

348 DHAKA COLLEGE Toufique Jaman Washi 60.25 20 80.25 138 Science Farmgate 1613390

349 DHAKA COLLEGE Suja Atif Khan 59.5 19.84 79.34 186 Science Jigatola 2113090

350 DHAKA COLLEGE Joy Kumar Kundu 61.75 20 81.75 219 Humanities Science Lab 3479495
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351 DHAKA COLLEGE Labib Sadman Dhrubo 56 20 76 375 Science Science Lab 2662069

352 DHAKA COLLEGE S. M. Wazid Shoumik 55.5 20 75.5 428 Science Jigatola 1955695

353 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Mujahid Hassin Antor 55 20 75 469 Science Farmgate 2450356

354 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Tanzilur Rahman Fakir 53.75 20 73.75 590 Science Farmgate 3310581

355 DHAKA COLLEGE Saikat Shahriar 56 20 76 602 Humanities Farmgate 3364132

356 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Yeasin Mahmud 53.5 20 73.5 603 Science Farmgate 2120720

357 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Samir Zawad 52.75 19.84 72.59 715 Science Lalbagh 2201755

358 DHAKA COLLEGE Abid Rad Taki 52.5 20 72.5 734 Science Motijheel 1579557

359 DHAKA COLLEGE Saniyat Alam Shuvo 52.25 20 72.25 767 Science Farmgate 2282116

360 DHAKA COLLEGE G.m. Tousif Robbi Samin 52 20 72 785 Science Motijheel 2222516

361 DHAKA COLLEGE Didar E Alahi 52.25 19.66 71.91 802 Science Malibagh 2259397

362 DHAKA COLLEGE Bikramaditya 51.25 20 71.25 895 Science Cox's Bazar 1721058

363 DHAKA COLLEGE Md.labib Tahmid 51.25 20 71.25 896 Science Tongi 2324146

364 DHAKA COLLEGE Md. Hemayetul Islam 52 20 72 1140 Humanities Farmgate 2576769

365 DHAKA COLLEGE Tahmid Sadman 49.75 20 69.75 1522 Humanities Farmgate 1612340

366 DHAKA COLLEGE Asadullah Al Hamim 49 20 69 1684 Humanities Laxmibazar 1590221

367 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Maheer Ashraf Khan 60.5 19.66 80.16 145 Science Khilgaon 1757883

368 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Fahmida Akter Usha 50 20 70 165 Commerce Uttara House Building 4659822

369 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Nowshin Jahan 59.75 20 79.75 168 Science Uttara House Building 1741732

370 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Rafia Ferdous 59 20 79 209 Science Uttara House Building 2240702

371 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Rifah Tasnia 58.25 20 78.25 233 Science Uttara House Building 2230218

372 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Ashikur Rahaman Siam 61.25 20 81.25 245 Humanities Tongi 3518258

373 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Afra Anjum Shochi 61 20 81 263 Humanities Farmgate 4763777

374 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Saptarshi Chowdhury 56.25 20 76.25 357 Science Uttara House Building 2266758

375 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Munjiya Meherjabin Maniha 55.5 20 75.5 429 Science Uttara House Building 2135173
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376 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Nooreen Afiya Punya 55.25 20 75.25 441 Science Uttara House Building 2243495

377 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Md. Ashraful Alam Rohan 55.25 20 75.25 449 Science Uttara House Building 2460208

378 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Sohanur Rahman 54.25 20 74.25 543 Science Uttara House Building 3899193

379 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Raihana Heaven Mishtah 52.5 20 72.5 738 Science Uttara House Building 2282195

380 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Raina Hasan 52.5 20 72.5 742 Science Uttara House Building 3624341

381 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Nabila 52.5 20 72.5 743 Science Uttara House Building 2198695

382 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Sadia Afrin 51.75 20 71.75 822 Science Uttara House Building 2246281

383 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Nushra Khan 51.75 20 71.75 826 Science Mirpur 2 2179648

384 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Tasnim Kabir Soume 51.5 20 71.5 855 Science Uttara House Building 3981563

385 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Aparajita Neel 51.75 19.5 71.25 879 Science Uttara House Building 3901632

386 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Karishma Mehzabin Diba 51.25 20 71.25 890 Science Uttara House Building 2244953

387 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Sahdaf Afnan Arefin 51 20 71 930 Science Uttara House Building 2246484

388 RAJUK UTTARA MODEL COLLEGE Fariha Khandaker 51 20 71 1307 Humanities Uttara House Building 4298733

389 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Arfan Sheikh 66.25 20 86.25 76 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3664603

390 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Mahzabin Rahman Nusina 61.5 20 81.5 100 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2693300

391 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Toushif Ahmed 58.25 20 78.25 235 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2229185

392 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Mst. Masuda Sultana Shefa 57.5 20 77.5 281 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 3986116

393 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Shabiha Siddika 56.75 20 76.75 319 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 3305799

394 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Saba Fariha 56.5 20 76.5 330 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 1723540

395 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Samia Jaman Dhani 56 19.84 75.84 391 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2245844

396 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Suraid Khisar Sun 55 20 75 726 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3488052

397 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Jahidul Alom 54.25 20 74.25 811 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3146375

398 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Tahamida Islam Tina 51.75 20 71.75 827 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2300335

399 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Atia Ashraf 54 20 74 846 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3454482

400 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Tahsin Zahan Aurna 51.5 20 71.5 865 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2218276
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401 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Tahomid Dewan 53.75 20 73.75 867 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4723628

402 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Najmus Sakib 53.25 20 73.25 934 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4312762

403 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Mirja Atia Tasnin Medha 50 20 70 1493 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 2356923

404 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Raiyan Khan 49.75 20 69.75 1540 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4715865

405 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Nafisa Kibria Tabassum 49.5 20 69.5 1594 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4338536

406 NEW GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Anika Tahsin 49 20 69 1692 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3134024

408 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Mst. Ishrat Jahan 68.25 20 88.25 11 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1841025

411 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Abu Horayra 62.5 20 82.5 78 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2281343

412 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Sadman Sakib Shuvo 61.75 20 81.75 91 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1724769

413 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Salman Farsi Ajim 61.25 20 81.25 105 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3310192

414 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Zeba Tahsin 60.75 20 80.75 121 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4337126

415 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Nahiyan Tushti 59.75 20 79.75 164 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1724609

419 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Mahib Alamgir 57.5 20 77.5 277 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2256473

424 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Nazia Mahzabin 56.5 20 76.5 342 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2258261

428 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Maisha Tasnia 55.25 20 75.25 440 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1724601

429 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Nusaiba Nabila 55 20 75 461 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2117802

430 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Fahim Muntasir Tonmoy 54.75 20 74.75 482 Science Farmgate 3910376

431 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Raida Rakib 53.75 20 73.75 587 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2232054

432 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Mst. Salwa Tanim Ismath 53.75 20 73.75 596 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3319466

434 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Mst. Nowshin Ara 51.75 20 71.75 821 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2225391

435 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Shirso Sarker 51.5 20 71.5 850 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 1755891

436 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Mashrafi Mowla Fahad 51.25 20 71.25 891 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3307272

437 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, RANGPUR Farhan Shahriar 51.75 19.12 70.87 948 Science Farmgate 4476431

407 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Md. Abir Ahmed Rohan 68.75 20 88.75 1 Commerce Rajshahi Kadirganj 4620608

409 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Mayesha Kabir Orthy 64.5 20 84.5 43 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2231520
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410 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Mst. Sirajum Munira 67 20 87 63 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3406797

416 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Taslima Tahmida Tithi 62.75 20 82.75 178 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 2327749

417 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Md. Mahir Asef 62 20 82 197 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3345791

418 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Noor-a-aysha 61.75 20 81.75 215 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3762018

420 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Nilufa Yeasmin 57.25 20 77.25 296 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2149251

421 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Ipshita Tahsin Spriha 56.75 20 76.75 324 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2241736

422 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Md. Siyam Ali 60 20 80 325 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4310969

423 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Md. Irtiza Tahmid Taseen 59.75 20 79.75 335 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 2467890

425 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Md. Minhaj 59.25 20 79.25 359 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4310826

426 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Farzin Tahsina 59 20 79 375 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4340007

427 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Mehejabin Usha 58.75 20 78.75 402 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4308607

433 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Mst. Riya Khatun 55.75 20 75.75 622 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3491253

438 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Sejuti Islam Jiniya 52.75 20 72.75 1045 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3244951

439 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Kaniz Fatema 50.5 20 70.5 1408 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4600224

440 RAJSHAHI COLLEGE Tanjila Piash Toma 49.5 20 69.5 1577 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4655284

441 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Md. Arafat Kabir 63.5 20 83.5 67 Science Mohammadpur 2828997

442 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Razi Mostofa Md. Shafi Noor 63.25 20 83.25 68 Science Uttara House Building 2113521

443 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Wasif Muhsin 60.25 20 80.25 136 Science Malibagh 4581989

444 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Ashfaq Hossain Anan 60 20 80 158 Science Mohammadpur 2457510

445 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Moohammad Shawab 60.75 20 80.75 277 Humanities Mohammadpur 3889467

446 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Mehrab Rahman 57.25 20 77.25 293 Science Cantonment 1752085

447 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Md. Samin Shahan Rahman 57.5 18.5 76 370 Science Farmgate 2265921

448 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Tyef Alif Md. Saimum 54.5 20 74.5 510 Science Mohammadpur 2279200

449 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Salah Uddin Samit 56.5 20 76.5 562 Humanities Farmgate 4304136

450 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Mohaimin Eshmam 53 20 73 661 Science Mirpur 2 2099689
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451 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Syed Tahsin Ar Rafi 52.5 20 72.5 737 Science Mirpur 2 2353209

452 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Md. Rafsan Farisi Alif 52.5 20 72.5 748 Science Mohammadpur 1825706

453 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Rayeed Muhaimin Mustafa 51.75 20 71.75 824 Science Malibagh 2240524

454 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Md. Amanat Alam 51.5 20 71.5 851 Science Farmgate 2426078

455 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA
Mohammad Shahrier Noor 

Imon
51.25 19.66 70.91 946 Science Science Lab 2122753

456 SAINT JOSEPH UCCHA MADHYAMIK BIDDYALAYA Md. Shad Mahmud Saikh 52.25 20 72.25 1120 Humanities Mirpur 2 3245757

460 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Rakibul Hasan 64.5 20 84.5 125 Humanities Cumilla 4019061

461 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Ashadujjaman 64 20 84 134 Humanities Cumilla 3881845

462 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Pushpita Debnath 60.5 20 80.5 134 Science Cumilla 2350904

464 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Lubaina Anjum 63.75 20 83.75 144 Humanities Cumilla 1952090

465 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Mahmudul Hasan Labib 60.25 19.5 79.75 160 Science Rajshahi Vodra Mor 2492663

468 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Pratha Bhowmick 61.75 20 81.75 220 Humanities Cumilla 3882796

469 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Sabiha Kamal Roza 61.5 20 81.5 229 Humanities Cumilla 3314754

473 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Faisha Hasin 56.75 20 76.75 320 Science Cumilla 2234913

476 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Fabiha Jahin 60 19.56 79.56 345 Humanities Cumilla 2206450

481 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Meraj Majumder 58.75 20 78.75 391 Humanities Cumilla 3131269

486 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Nadia Islam Saba 54.75 20 74.75 480 Science Cumilla 2119312

488 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Tashfia Anwar 54.5 20 74.5 505 Science Cumilla 3683765

494 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Fabiha Sultana 54 20 74 566 Science Cumilla 2110129

496 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Naznin Ahmed 53.25 20 73.25 645 Science Cumilla 2707524

510 COMILLA VICTORIA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Anayet Ulla 53.25 20 73.25 949 Humanities Cumilla 3379153

467 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Lamia Tasnim Toma 62.5 20 82.5 185 Humanities Kishoreganj 3667484

470 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Chidratul Montaha Saramony 61.25 20 81.25 235 Humanities Kishoreganj 3395495

478 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Jannatul Ferdousi Mimi 59.5 19.78 79.28 355 Humanities Kishoreganj 4305198

479 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Ibrahim Saifullah Nafee 59.25 20 79.25 367 Humanities Kishoreganj 4347661

Page No. 19   



Sl. College Student Name
Admission Test 

Marks (100)

SSC+HSC

GPA Marks (20)

Total Marks 

(120)

Merit 

Position
Group Udvash Branch

Udvash 

Reg. No.

HSC কলেজভিভিক উদ্ভাস ঢাভি খ রেজাল্ট ২০২৫-২৬

484 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Adiba Rahman 58.25 20 78.25 429 Humanities Kishoreganj 1497965

487 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Sadia Sharmin 57.25 20 77.25 492 Humanities Kishoreganj 3481496

489 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Yusha Yamin 54.5 20 74.5 506 Science Kishoreganj 2113266

497 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Syeda Sabekunnahar 55.5 20 75.5 659 Humanities Kishoreganj 3364725

499 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Jannatul Ferdous Sweety 55 17.84 72.84 675 Science Kishoreganj 2183762

501 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Umme Habiba 54 18.66 72.66 708 Science Farmgate 2142619

502 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Sanjida Mahzabin 52.25 20 72.25 757 Science Farmgate 3687995

506 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Mst. Sumaiya Akanda Tikly 54.25 20 74.25 809 Humanities Kishoreganj 3504991

512 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Nadia Selim Monny 50 20 70 1496 Humanities Kishoreganj 3567235

514 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Shriti Rani Barman 49.75 20 69.75 1527 Humanities Kishoreganj 4019945

515 GOVT. GURUDAYAL COLLEGE Hridoy Sarker 50 19.66 69.66 1563 Humanities Farmgate 3448003

457 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Sadia Tasnim 70.25 20 90.25 24 Humanities Jashore 3551541

459 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Israt Tasnim Faiza 62 20 82 87 Science Mirpur 2 2118054

463 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Noor E Abiya 60.25 20 80.25 140 Science Jashore 1730961

466 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Md. Abdul Hakim 59.75 20 79.75 170 Science Jashore 2217804

471 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Amit Hasan Ami 61.25 20 81.25 248 Humanities Jashore 4305880

472 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Md Razin Rashid 60.75 20 80.75 276 Humanities Jashore 3434179

474 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Mahima Afroj Soha 59.75 20 79.75 337 Humanities Jashore 3552136

477 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Fatima Jannati 56.25 20 76.25 351 Science Science Lab 4346549

485 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Anika Atia Neha 57.5 20 77.5 469 Humanities Jashore 3551497

493 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Al Mohaiminul Islam 54 20 74 563 Science Motijheel 2373031

505 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Ayesha Anjum 54.5 20 74.5 780 Humanities Jashore 2259130

507 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Md. Taszid Rahman 51.75 20 71.75 819 Science Jashore 3312058

508 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Tahsin Ahamed 52.25 19.16 71.41 872 Science Jashore 2860518

513 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Mahajabin Sara 50 20 70 1508 Humanities Jashore 4354395
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516 GOVT. M. M. COLLEGE, JESSORE Hafsatuzzaman 49.25 20 69.25 1628 Humanities Jashore 3551131

458 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Mosammad Nusrat Jahan 66.75 20 86.75 65 Humanities Laxmibazar 3979170

475 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Swapna Mandal 56.5 20 76.5 340 Science Banasree 2237358

480 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Shreya Dey Sarker 56 20 76 384 Science Shantinagar 2121973

482 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Fariha Zaman 55.5 20 75.5 415 Science Shantinagar 2115519

483 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Maisha Binta Shameem 55.5 20 75.5 426 Science Banasree 3897433

490 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Mahika Islam Pathan 54.75 19.66 74.41 517 Science Shantinagar 1986486

491 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Faria Tabassum 56.5 17.84 74.34 519 Science Badda 4351466

492 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Marzia Nawrun Nazla 55.25 19 74.25 522 Science Motijheel 2140607

495 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Tasnia Jahan 53.25 20 73.25 642 Science Badda 2390437

498 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Nehla Rahman Khan 53 20 73 663 Science Shantinagar 2278996

500 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Nusrat Islam Mridula 52.75 20 72.75 683 Science Donia 3683965

503 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Tasmeem Bintey Sattar Sneha 52.25 20 72.25 760 Science Basabo 1579184

504 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Mohsina Mariam Meem 52.75 19.34 72.09 778 Science Motijheel 1792863

509 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Saraf Anova Hoque 51 20 71 938 Science Shantinagar 2409742

511 IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, MOTIJHEEL Fatiha-tul-mujib 51 19.84 70.84 952 Science Shantinagar 2272330

517 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Munim Wahed Zaman 60.5 19.62 80.12 26 Commerce Farmgate 4340115

518 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Ramis Najifa Binte Rayhan 61 20 81 109 Science Science Lab 1740203

519 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Masfiq Misson Mallick 60.25 20 80.25 142 Science Jigatola 2275405

520 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Alvi Mahmud Anonno 60 20 80 153 Science Science Lab 2277896

521 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Farah Alma 59.5 20 79.5 177 Science Mirpur 2 2251155

522 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Niher Ranjon Rahul 58.75 20 78.75 219 Science Science Lab 2256047

523 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Ahnaf Ibn Sabur Neerob 58.5 19.66 78.16 238 Science Farmgate 1966124

524 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Omar Faruk 57.25 20 77.25 298 Science Farmgate 2415891

525 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Tabeeb Wasit Zaman 55.5 18.84 74.34 521 Science Science Lab 1437969
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526 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE B. M. Mohitul Rahman Mohit 53.5 20 73.5 611 Science Motijheel 2297202

527 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Zarin Anjum Sneha 56.5 19 75.5 649 Humanities Farmgate 2115843

528 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Jannatul Ferdous Jannati 52.25 20 72.25 773 Science Mohammadpur 2272908

529 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Neaz Ahmed Siddique 51 20 71 933 Science Mohammadpur 2356441

530 DHAKA CITY COLLEGE Sabrina Mehereen Ananya 52.5 17.16 69.66 1559 Humanities Science Lab 4299623

531 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Afra Tasnim 61.5 20 81.5 99 Science Farmgate 2231358

532 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Fariha Afrin 61 20 81 113 Science Farmgate 2228667

533 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Sanim Ahmmed 63.25 19.5 82.75 168 Humanities Kushtia 2412570

534 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Megha Sarkar 61 20 81 258 Humanities Farmgate 3359093

535 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Nura Aisha Siddika 59.25 20 79.25 361 Humanities Farmgate 3366638

536 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Mandipa Ahsan 58.25 19.34 77.59 463 Humanities Kushtia 3509059

537 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Ashfakur Rahman 57 20 77 504 Humanities Mirpur 2 3363677

538 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Sadia Mehzabeen 54.25 20 74.25 531 Science Kushtia 2246666

539 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Fatema Jannat 55 20 75 717 Humanities Kushtia 3495047

540 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Fatematul Jannat Meem 54.25 20 74.25 812 Humanities Kushtia 5025697

541 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Rukaiya Zaman 53.25 20 73.25 936 Humanities Kushtia 3327759

542 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Rafiah Tasnim Ivah 51.5 20 71.5 1202 Humanities Kushtia 3360187

543 KUSHTIA GOVT. COLLEGE Kamrun Nahar 51 20 71 1304 Humanities Kushtia 1739501

546 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nuzhat Takia 67.5 20 87.5 50 Humanities Barishal 1843537

547 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Tajkera Rahman Sharna 67.25 20 87.25 54 Humanities Barishal 2422256

549 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Monisha Halder 62 20 82 82 Science Barishal 2120441

558 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Raima Tabassum Rimi 61.5 20 81.5 227 Humanities Barishal 3551732

560 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Arthi Debnath 57 20 77 304 Science Barishal 2103999

561 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nabila Rahman Esha 56.75 20 76.75 323 Science Farmgate 2146117

564 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Shakira Humayra 55.5 20 75.5 419 Science Barishal 2122134
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566 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Mridula 55 20 75 462 Science Barishal 4120135

583 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Meghna Das Tanny 51.25 19.5 70.75 958 Science Barishal 4328509

584 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nebula Binte Dewan 52.75 20 72.75 1036 Humanities Barishal 3340978

588 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Rafia Sultana 51.5 20 71.5 1216 Humanities Barishal 3326219

590 BARISHAL GOVERNMENT WOMEN'S COLLEGE Saniya Karim 49.25 20 69.25 1632 Humanities Barishal 2227463

550 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Taiba Nusrat 65 19.78 84.78 109 Humanities Chawkbazar 3330126

551 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Mahjabin Haque 61 20 81 115 Science Chawkbazar 2719032

554 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Zarin Tafannum Joba 60.75 20 80.75 119 Science Chawkbazar 2246458

555 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Md. Adnan Islam 60.75 20 80.75 123 Science Oxygen 4018063

556 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Adnan Sayed Mahee 60 20 80 156 Science Chawkbazar 1729758

562 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Nusaiba Aiyat 56.25 20 76.25 361 Science Chawkbazar 1735369

569 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Abrar Arif Mahim 54.25 20 74.25 530 Science Halishahar 2263298

572 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Ahmad Mobtasim Fuad Saad 53 20 73 665 Science Chawkbazar 2245393

578 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Arisha Mahdiya 51.5 20 71.5 849 Science Halishahar 1964009

580 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Ali Adnan 52.5 18.84 71.34 874 Science Halishahar 2147269

581 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Syeda Efratun -noor 51.25 20 71.25 882 Science Chawkbazar 2232093

582 GOVT. HAZI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN COLLEGE Md Tausiful Hoque Chy Dip 51 20 71 925 Science Chawkbazar 2282745

544 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Farhan Amin 73 20 93 14 Humanities Mohammadpur 3609475

552 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Md. Shoayib Siddick 60.75 20 80.75 118 Science Mohammadpur 3905745

553 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Md. Khairul Amin 64.5 20 84.5 119 Humanities Mohammadpur 4603717

559 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Zian Bin Mostafa 58 20 78 247 Science Mohammadpur 2227064

565 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Mohammad Rafin Masud 55.5 20 75.5 424 Science Science Lab 1616858

567 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Md. Ferdous Hasan 55 20 75 466 Science Uttara House Building 2439141

573 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Sayedul Haque 52.75 20 72.75 684 Science Malibagh 2397073

575 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE K. M Sajid Al Wahid 52 20 72 791 Science Noakhali 2251828
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577 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Nuhan Feroz Pranto 51.5 20 71.5 848 Science Mirpur 2 2266105

579 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Khalid Hasan Apu 53.75 20 73.75 868 Humanities Farmgate 3676231

586 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Fahim Musa 52 20 72 1136 Humanities Farmgate 2115716

587 RESIDENTIAL MODEL COLLEGE Md Ahnaf Bin Awal 51.75 20 71.75 1180 Humanities Farmgate 3435544

545 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Md. Robizul Islam 67.75 20 87.75 46 Humanities Tongi 3401330

548 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Md. Mushfiqur Rahman 66.25 20 86.25 75 Humanities Uttara House Building 3396396

557 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Sabit Hasan Hamza 61.75 20 81.75 206 Humanities Jhenaidah 2143155

563 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Abdullah Al Arafat 58.5 20 78.5 406 Humanities Tongi 3396385

568 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Md. Harunur Rashid Bhuiyan 54.5 20 74.5 503 Science Farmgate 4340847

570 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Mahmudul Hasan Rafi 56.25 20 76.25 573 Humanities Farmgate 3876656

571 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Abdullah Al Afif 56 20 76 598 Humanities Jatrabari 4311418

574 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Walid Hasan 55 20 75 706 Humanities Farmgate 3471090

576 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Md. Yeasin Arif Jony 52 20 72 798 Science Uttara House Building 4291620

585 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Sadik Uddin Ahmad 53.5 19.12 72.62 1053 Humanities Kishoreganj 3614381

589 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Talha Bin Taher 51 20 71 1306 Humanities Tongi 3885363

591 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH, TONGI BRANCH Rubaiya Tabassum 49.25 20 69.25 1637 Humanities Uttara House Building 3349479

595 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Md. Toki Daiyan 64.25 20 84.25 50 Science Motijheel 2276254

597 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Akilah Waziha 60.5 20 80.5 133 Science Farmgate 2235586

598 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Khan Adib Al Rafin 59.5 20 79.5 181 Science Jigatola 2279725

602 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Sumaiya Akter 61 18.66 79.66 343 Humanities Jigatola 2265043

603 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Tahira Jahra 56.25 20 76.25 364 Science Science Lab 2121476

607 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Rakibul Hasan Razib 56 20 76 608 Humanities Jigatola 3230810

611 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Sajid Rahman Rafi 52.25 20 72.25 775 Science Chandpur 2256108

615 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Samia Mehzabin Oishi 51.25 19.84 71.09 921 Science Jigatola 2270393

621 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Mohammed Antara Iffat 52.25 19.12 71.37 1238 Humanities Jigatola 2315626
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622 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Md. Ianur Hossen 52.25 18.88 71.13 1289 Humanities Jigatola 4304717

623 BIR SHRESHTHA MUNSHI ABDUR ROUF PUBLIC COLLEGE Abrar Jawad 54 17.12 71.12 1290 Humanities Mohammadpur 2253791

592 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Kazi Albina Alif 75.75 19.22 94.97 7 Humanities Tangail 3323963

593 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Tasnim Khandaker Rodela 66.25 20 86.25 19 Science Farmgate 2143798

594 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Asfi Fatima 65.25 19.5 84.75 36 Science Tangail 3298802

596 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Anika Anjum Anu 64.75 20 84.75 110 Humanities Farmgate 3324469

604 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Radia Shanjan Ishma 55.75 20 75.75 409 Science Tangail 2116409

608 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Sumaiya Talukder Anika 55.25 20 75.25 678 Humanities Farmgate 3225176

609 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Samia Akter 52.75 20 72.75 682 Science Tangail 4298134

616 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Tasfia Jannat Sinha 53.25 20 73.25 947 Humanities Tangail 3324347

617 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Jeba Fyroz 51 19.84 70.84 951 Science Tangail 2278252

619 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Sumaya Moriom 52.5 20 72.5 1064 Humanities Farmgate 3324473

624 GOVT. KUMUDINI COLLEGE Maliha Tahsin Suha 50 20 70 1495 Humanities Science Lab 4294846

599 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Hamim Hasan Rafi 62.25 20 82.25 193 Humanities Mymensingh 3672830

600 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Nur Anoshka 57.5 20 77.5 283 Science Mymensingh 4282408

601 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Tasnuba Arefin 60.5 20 80.5 287 Humanities Mymensingh 2299695

605 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Munna Hassan 58.25 20 78.25 430 Humanities Mymensingh 4313063

606 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Zareen Tasrim Ifti 57.75 20 77.75 460 Humanities Mymensingh 3074467

610 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Sayeeda Sanjida Julfa Shahrin 54.75 20 74.75 754 Humanities Mymensingh 2233481

612 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Md. Hafijur Rahman Faiaz 54 20 74 839 Humanities Mymensingh 4428802

613 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Tahsin Jawher Rahin 53.5 20 73.5 898 Humanities Mymensingh 3337587

614 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Wasima Arzu Chetona 51.25 20 71.25 907 Science Uttara House Building 2708378

618 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Sumaiya Tabassum 52.75 20 72.75 1041 Humanities Mymensingh 3327813

620 SHAHID SYED NAZRUL ISLAM COLLEGE Maiesha Mahajabin Romi 52.75 19.66 72.41 1087 Humanities Mymensingh 4630699

627 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Mohim Debnath 61.75 19.66 81.41 102 Science Halishahar 2254969
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628 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Kamlai Morong 64.5 20 84.5 118 Humanities Chawkbazar 3371128

632 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Tahmina Akter 61.25 20 81.25 251 Humanities Patenga 3327940

637 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Labiba Nuren Sultana 57 20 77 306 Science Chawkbazar 2844216

641 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Mohammed Shahariar Jawad 55 20 75 463 Science Chawkbazar 1730738

643 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Nujhat Tafannum Chowdhury 53.25 20 73.25 639 Science Chawkbazar 2267933

645 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Tunazzina Tuti 52.5 20 72.5 724 Science Chawkbazar 1745466

648 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Ayesa Siddika Riya 54 20 74 837 Humanities Chawkbazar 3674619

649 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Saimatunnicha Ema 53.5 20 73.5 896 Humanities Chawkbazar 3364473

653 CHITTAGONG COLLEGE Marowa Tarmihim Mahi 51.75 19.88 71.63 1190 Humanities Chawkbazar 3356665

625 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Syed Arfin Islam Arosh 67.75 20 87.75 14 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 2232116

626 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Joy Kundu 65.75 20 85.75 87 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 2720739

633 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Raiyan Masfee Moushum 61.25 19.84 81.09 252 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4014367

635 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Merinmoy Ghosh 60.75 20 80.75 272 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 3625421

638 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Mst. Rahima Akter Mitu 60 20 80 322 Humanities Mymensingh 4304006

639 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Sultana Jahan Shantaa 59.25 20 79.25 358 Humanities Farmgate 3625635

640 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Md. Nayem Mollick 57.75 20 77.75 455 Humanities Mirpur 2 4673619

647 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Fateha Binte Oli 54.5 20 74.5 793 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 2257493

650 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Md. Jubaer Hossen 53.25 20 73.25 931 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 3625764

652 GOVT. M. M. CITY COLLEGE, KHULNA Ibnat Zannat 52.75 20 72.75 1012 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 3621570

629 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Sumaiya Afnan 59.25 20 79.25 195 Science Mymensingh 2206520

630 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Jasfia Hossain Eura 59.25 19.66 78.91 211 Science Mymensingh 2240895

631 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Tasnova Khan 61.25 20 81.25 246 Humanities Mymensingh 2267439

634 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Musrat Mustarin 58 20 78 252 Science Mymensingh 2253729

636 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Mayesha Haque 57.25 20 77.25 300 Science Mymensingh 2125194

642 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Muhsina Binte Shafique 56.25 20 76.25 580 Humanities Mymensingh 3311591
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644 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Kashfia Islam Sejuti 53 20 73 664 Science Mymensingh 2266806

646 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Mst. Ayesha Akter Mim 52.25 20 72.25 774 Science Mymensingh 3877437

651 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Faria Siddika 51 20 71 937 Science Mymensingh 3305423

654 GOVT. MUMINUNESSA MOHILA COLLEGE Anika Tabassum 50.75 20 70.75 1363 Humanities Mymensingh 2239068

666 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Reaj Uddin 56.5 20 76.5 560 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3508813

667 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Alfanujjaman Apon 55.75 20 75.75 634 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 2235918

669 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Abu Shufian 54.25 19.66 73.91 853 Humanities Bosila 4335289

670 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Sayeed Al Muzahid 54 19.5 73.5 890 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3656732

675 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Atikur Rahman 53 20 73 971 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3059002

676 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Shourov Kumar Shill 52 20 72 1134 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4014032

677 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Sadikatul Jannat Arafin 50.75 20 70.75 1338 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3508768

678 CARMICHAEL COLLEGE Md. Maruf Billah 50.5 18.5 69 1682 Humanities Farmgate 2125021

656 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Adnan Hoque Snigdho 63.5 20 83.5 152 Humanities Dinajpur 3329047

657 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Sabequn Naher 59 20 79 203 Science Dinajpur 2261958

658 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Plabon Kumar Roy 57.5 20 77.5 284 Science Dinajpur 1747940

659 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Sumaia Sara. 57 20 77 305 Science Lalbagh 2111552

660 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Rawnak Afrin 56.5 20 76.5 331 Science Dinajpur 3306759

668 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Azmira Tashmin 52.5 20 72.5 721 Science Dinajpur 3464922

671 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Abu Thalha 51.25 20 71.25 898 Science Motijheel 2135665

674 DINAJPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Shoumik Haque 51 20 71 926 Science Dinajpur 2247681

655 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Shahriar Ahamed 60.25 20 80.25 143 Science Basabo 3237758

661 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Sadman Mahmud Rohan 56.5 19.34 75.84 390 Science Farmgate 2280484

662 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Ahnaf Hossain Jahin 55.5 20 75.5 414 Science Uttara House Building 2147594

663 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Navid Al Faiyad 54.75 20 74.75 484 Science Basabo 2281527

664 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Robiul Sikder 54.5 20 74.5 500 Science Science Lab 2122595
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665 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Md. Safiyat Karim Mazumder 54.5 20 74.5 502 Science Banasree 2421923

672 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Sabbir Ahmed Sani 51.25 20 71.25 900 Science Mirpur 2 3299664

673 GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE Md. Tanjim Rahman 52.5 18.66 71.16 911 Science Farmgate 3289760

688 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Md. Samiullah 65 19.34 84.34 126 Humanities Badda 2322484

698 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Musharrat Khan 55.75 20 75.75 398 Science Shantinagar 2147485

700 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Sk. Tazkia Tonoya 55.5 20 75.5 423 Science Farmgate 2276960

703 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Md. Mahir Ibrahim 54.25 20 74.25 539 Science Mohammadpur 3467735

704 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Jannatul Ferdaous 54.25 20 74.25 545 Science Farmgate 2302396

706 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Md. Ferdous Hasan Mim 56.5 19.78 76.28 570 Humanities Badda 3288245

708 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, TEJGAON Muhayr N. Hassan Wasid 53.25 20 73.25 633 Science Mohammadpur 2272525

679 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Most. Rubaiya Raihan Subha 74.5 20 94.5 10 Humanities Gaibandha 2119096

686 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Al Nafis 65 20 85 107 Humanities Gaibandha 2141275

719 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Madiha Binte Rahman 51 20 71 922 Science Rangpur Khamar Mor 1738788

722 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Ashik Hasan Akash 53 20 73 988 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4542370

725 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Muaj Sarker 51.5 20 71.5 1200 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3612450

726 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Maliha Akther Tina 51.25 20 71.25 1257 Humanities Gaibandha 4318269

734 GAIBANDHA GOVT. COLLEGE Tanha Tasfia Purnota 49.25 20 69.25 1641 Humanities Gaibandha 2118266

684 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Umme Sefati 67.25 20 87.25 56 Humanities Jhenaidah 3304985

687 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Tahsinah Tasnim Nishat 60.75 20 80.75 120 Science Jhenaidah 2231578

699 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Anisa Tabassum Rafia 55.75 20 75.75 403 Science Jhenaidah 2292433

710 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Mohua Jaman Rani 55.5 20 75.5 664 Humanities Jhenaidah 4301347

717 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Arafat Rahman 51.25 20 71.25 893 Science Farmgate 2254251

721 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Anwisha Akter Dighi 53 20 73 984 Humanities Jhenaidah 4360265

727 GOVT. K. C. COLLEGE Meshkatul Jannat 51 20 71 1319 Humanities Jhenaidah 3605610

691 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Nuri Tabassum 60.75 20 80.75 270 Humanities Bogura 1638925

Page No. 28   



Sl. College Student Name
Admission Test 

Marks (100)

SSC+HSC

GPA Marks (20)

Total Marks 

(120)

Merit 

Position
Group Udvash Branch

Udvash 

Reg. No.

HSC কলেজভিভিক উদ্ভাস ঢাভি খ রেজাল্ট ২০২৫-২৬

693 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Sajida Khatun 57.25 20 77.25 289 Science Bogura 4282295

713 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Rukaiya Rakhi 51.75 20 71.75 830 Science Bogura 2454084

714 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Nazifa Tabassum Maliha 52 19.5 71.5 846 Science Bogura 4453384

715 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Suha Tabassum Maisha 51.75 19.5 71.25 880 Science Bogura 2270282

716 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Mst. Sabrina Tasnim 51.25 20 71.25 888 Science Bogura 4340361

733 GOVT. M. R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BOGRA Jannatul Maoya 49.5 20 69.5 1605 Humanities Bogura 4310393

689 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Mst Nafisa Islam 61.75 20 81.75 211 Humanities Narail 3357671

690 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Sotybroto Sarkar 58.5 19.5 78 241 Science Narail 3291568

702 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Mst.nazia Akter Riya 56.75 20 76.75 537 Humanities Narail 4302986

712 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Joyeta Biswas 52.5 20 72.5 731 Science Narail 2470759

720 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL S.m.yasir Anzum 53.25 20 73.25 937 Humanities Narail 4281936

723 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Rudra Debnath 52.25 20 72.25 1114 Humanities Narail 3358037

731 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, NARAIL Moriam 49.5 20 69.5 1589 Humanities Narail 3994063

681 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Jarin Tasnim 65 20 85 35 Science Basabo 2116750

685 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Mim Bente Mirza 64 20 84 56 Science Naogaon 2719275

701 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Rafia Tasnim 57.5 20 77.5 475 Humanities Naogaon 3603169

709 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Tuba Bente Sobhan 53 20 73 657 Science Farmgate 1638087

718 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Puspita Chowdhury 52.5 18.66 71.16 910 Science Naogaon 2126108

729 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Samriddhi Majumder Shreya 50 20 70 1485 Humanities Science Lab 3086145

732 NAOGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Gull-a-jannat 49.5 20 69.5 1591 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3909457

680 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Shayerah Sumaia 68 20 88 13 Science Saidpur 1725483

683 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Sumaira Noor 64.25 20 84.25 53 Science Motijheel 3376315

692 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Afia Ibnat 57.5 20 77.5 270 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2127392

695 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Faruk Hasan Nayon 57.75 19 76.75 317 Science Saidpur 1492554

696 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Most. Shabiha Sultana 56.5 20 76.5 329 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3350244
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705 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Maliha Muntaka Mouly 54 20 74 564 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3350025

707 SAIDPUR GOVT. TECHNICAL COLLEGE Arafat Rahman 54 20 74 573 Science Saidpur 2116338

682 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Hasin Hasnat 64.25 20 84.25 52 Science Farmgate 2146962

694 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Mohsina Shanjida 57.25 20 77.25 299 Science Farmgate 2123276

697 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Jubayer Hasan 59 20 79 379 Humanities Sirajganj 2146732

711 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Umme Honey 52.5 20 72.5 720 Science Sirajganj 2111962

724 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Samira Huda Tanisha 52.25 20 72.25 1121 Humanities Farmgate 3275931

728 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Saima Awal Talukder Tuba 50 20 70 1483 Humanities Sirajganj 2274170

730 SIRAJGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Khalilur Rahman 50 20 70 1497 Humanities Sirajganj 3368996

737 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Abdullah Al Mahmud Siam 69.25 20 89.25 29 Humanities Jatrabari 3347561

739 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Abdullah Muhammad Jobayer 66.5 20 86.5 68 Humanities Konapara 3192163

744 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Ahmadullah Maaj 62.75 20 82.75 175 Humanities Konapara 3192146

745 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Abdullah 61.75 20 81.75 212 Humanities Konapara 4533251

756 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Suaib Ahmed 56.75 20 76.75 534 Humanities Jatrabari 4449899

776 DARUNNAZAT SIDDIKIA KAMIL MADRASAH Abdul Kadir Siyam 54 20 74 844 Humanities Farmgate 3327785

742 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE Abrar Faiaz Khandaker 60.75 20 80.75 125 Science Mirpur 1 2294417

749 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE Jaw Oo Nee 60.5 20 80.5 291 Humanities Cox's Bazar 4060725

757 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE S. M. Towshif Uddin Chowdhury 56.75 20 76.75 536 Humanities Rupnagar 4343758

759 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE Md. Mahdi Hasan Sami 54 20 74 571 Science Narsingdi 4351049

760 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE Md. Samiur Rahman Jahed 54 20 74 572 Science Habiganj 4374822

768 FAUJDARHAT CADET COLLEGE Somraj Bhattacharjee 52.75 20 72.75 703 Science Malibagh 2364575

735 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Mahjabin Khan Saba 69.25 20 89.25 8 Science Rajbari 3305863

750 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Mushfiqur Rahman 58.25 18 76.25 346 Science Rajbari 3624027

753 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Munni Akter 59.25 19.56 78.81 385 Humanities Rajbari 3621035

766 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Mardina Rezaul 54.25 18.66 72.91 671 Science Rajbari 3301714
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772 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Humayra Khan Doa 52 20 72 796 Science Farmgate 2244300

780 GOVT. RAJBARI COLLEGE Mst. Fahima Akter 51.25 20 71.25 1266 Humanities Rajbari 3464384

738 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Tritia Bormon Tithi 64.25 20 84.25 54 Science Joypurhat 3293120

741 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Mashrar Noshin 64.5 17 81.5 95 Science Joypurhat 2509487

746 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Miftahul Jannat 61.75 20 81.75 218 Humanities Joypurhat 3320037

755 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Jannatun Mobassirah Mim 55.25 20 75.25 437 Science Joypurhat 3335410

770 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Mahdiya Momtahina 52.5 20 72.5 745 Science Joypurhat 2126166

773 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Mostasir Rahman Saharuf 52.25 19.5 71.75 808 Science Joypurhat 2138231

740 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Samia Naurin Progga 62.25 20 82.25 81 Science Farmgate 3897351

747 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Maliha Tabassum Sreya 57.75 20 77.75 257 Science Farmgate 3909141

751 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Nafisa Tarannum Arin 56.25 20 76.25 350 Science Farmgate 3897359

765 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Tahia Tashfia 53 20 73 662 Science Farmgate 2306187

775 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Tabassum Rahman Prottasha 51.75 20 71.75 828 Science Farmgate 3897358

777 JOYPURHAT GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Saba-e-zannat Prethul 51.5 20 71.5 866 Science Farmgate 1743927

762 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Moklehsur Rahman Habib 53.5 20 73.5 616 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3309953

763 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Marjuka Maria 55.75 20 75.75 626 Humanities Nilphamari 3297417

767 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Upasana Roy Barsa 54.25 18.66 72.91 672 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3366196

769 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Labib Islam 55 20 75 708 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3460512

778 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Sadia Zaman Sarah 51.75 19 70.75 955 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 3306277

779 NILPHAMARI GOVT. COLLEGE Sohag Ray 52 20 72 1135 Humanities Bosila 3582373

736 PABNA CADET COLLEGE
Mohammed Rafsan Mannan 

Nafee
66.25 20 86.25 20 Science Farmgate 3290681

752 PABNA CADET COLLEGE Md. Riduwan Islam Utsa 56 20 76 380 Science Farmgate 4599973

754 PABNA CADET COLLEGE Golam Moktadir Rahman 55.75 20 75.75 406 Science Jashore 2466152

761 PABNA CADET COLLEGE Md. Rahat Azam Jalal 53.5 20 73.5 609 Science Farmgate 3303058

764 PABNA CADET COLLEGE Md. Sizan Mahmud 53.25 20 73.25 632 Science Farmgate 3179410
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774 PABNA CADET COLLEGE Mahir Faisal Monwar 51.75 20 71.75 820 Science Farmgate 4349210

743 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Homayra Anjum 60 19.84 79.84 159 Science Farmgate 2588236

748 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Atqiya Adiba Alim 60.5 20 80.5 290 Humanities Savar 3376777

758 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Quaim Al Labib 54.25 20 74.25 542 Science Motijheel 2272226

771 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Mahim Hossain Sikto 54.5 20 74.5 790 Humanities Farmgate 3350671

781 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nozibul Kownine Akil 51.5 19.66 71.16 1288 Humanities Savar 4308934

782 SAVAR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Tanin Toma 50 20 70 1498 Humanities Savar 4641143

798 B C I C COLLEGE Mahmudur Rahman 56.75 20 76.75 325 Science Mirpur 2 3902388

799 B C I C COLLEGE Syeda Tafannum Alam 56.25 20 76.25 349 Science Mirpur 2 2123379

801 B C I C COLLEGE Yusha Mustasin 56.5 19.66 76.16 366 Science Mirpur 2 4331195

825 B C I C COLLEGE Fatema Jannat Apurba 51.75 19.34 71.09 919 Science Mirpur 2 2114188

832 B C I C COLLEGE Maliyat Rahim 52 20 72 1155 Humanities Mirpur 2 3456335

790 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE Sanim Hossain Rizvi 52.25 19.66 71.91 115 Commerce Farmgate 3851181

805 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE Safia Zaman Fariha 55.5 19.88 75.38 434 Science Mirpur 2 4060912

811 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE Md. Ashikur Rahaman 54.5 19.34 73.84 578 Science Savar 4355981

828 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE Abdullah Al Omar Pritom 51.5 19.44 70.94 944 Science Farmgate 2365100

829 DHAKA COMMERCE COLLEGE Md.farzamin Fayed 51.75 19 70.75 956 Science Mirpur 2 2461228

784 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE Abubakar Siddik Talha 65.25 20 85.25 32 Science Donia 2254774

791 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE Md. Abrar Abtahi 59.5 20 79.5 176 Science Basabo 2245346

804 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE Nusrat Nowrin Rifa 55.75 20 75.75 407 Science Jatrabari 2263066

823 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE Shibbir Ahmed 51.25 20 71.25 909 Science Science Lab 4281837

834 DR. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH COLLEGE Md. Mahin Dewan 50.75 20 70.75 1344 Humanities Farmgate 4597943

786 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE Mumti Bushin 64.75 20 84.75 41 Science Dinajpur 2365004

787 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE Kazi Ebtisum Nashim 63 20 83 73 Science Halishahar 2365679

803 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE Sababa Siraj 56 20 76 379 Science Farmgate 2288985
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812 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE Fatima Mahjabin 53.75 20 73.75 584 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2015892

836 FENI GIRL'S CADET COLLEGE Nowshin Khadiza Haque Atika 50.5 20 70.5 1404 Humanities Cantonment 4349125

795 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA Nafisa Naowar 60.5 20 80.5 292 Humanities Magura 4316796

810 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA Sakibul Hasan 54 20 74 569 Science Farmgate 2109233

819 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA Anuradha Biswas 54 20 74 830 Humanities Magura 3342678

824 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA Md. Yousuf 51.75 19.34 71.09 917 Science Magura 2109242

833 GOVT. H. S. S. COLLEGE, MAGURA Muhammad Hamim Ahnaf 52.25 18.54 70.79 1331 Humanities Magura 2109907

816 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Mehbuba Mubashshirah Mou 56 19.34 75.34 673 Humanities Manikganj 4000537

820 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Rysa Riana 54 20 74 834 Humanities Khilgaon 3588106

822 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Anisha Tahsin 53.5 20 73.5 907 Humanities Jigatola 4356123

835 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Karobi Mondal 50.5 20 70.5 1394 Humanities Manikganj 2282329

837 MANIKGANJ GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Atika Haque Lami 51 18.5 69.5 1572 Humanities Savar 3898601

783 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE Ananta Miah 75.25 20 95.25 6 Humanities Science Lab 3924291

815 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE Tanha Tabassum 56.5 18.88 75.38 670 Humanities Narsingdi 3855893

817 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE Sawrob Mia 57 18.28 75.28 675 Humanities Narsingdi 3588214

827 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE Tasmiha Zaman Susmita 53.25 20 73.25 932 Humanities Narsingdi 1735822

831 NARSINGDI GOVT. COLLEGE Puspita Datta 53.5 18.9 72.4 1088 Humanities Narsingdi 4343645

794 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE Md. Alif Hasan Masum 57.5 20 77.5 285 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4073626

796 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE Md. Nahid Morshed Shah 57.25 20 77.25 292 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4546833

797 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE Nayeemur Rashid 60 20 80 319 Humanities Rajbari 4298478

802 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE Md. Mahmudul Hasan Mission 56 20 76 377 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4350961

813 RAJSHAHI CADET COLLEGE Md. Ayatul Rahaman Akash 53.5 20 73.5 606 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2479636

789 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA Saliha Binti Hafiz 66.25 19.22 85.47 94 Humanities Basabo 4310165

792 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA Tahsin Subha 58.25 20 78.25 232 Science Basabo 1796458

793 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA Mahir Absar 57.75 20 77.75 254 Science Basabo 2243912
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807 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA Kaspia Jannat Ria 55 20 75 460 Science Farmgate 1579718

814 SABUJBAGH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DHAKA Shanta Islam 56 20 76 610 Humanities Basabo 3567390

785 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Mst. Aysha Faruki Tanha 68.75 20 88.75 34 Humanities Mirpur 2 3666715

808 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Fahmida Nawshin Muntaha 54.5 20 74.5 511 Science Mirpur 2 2230872

809 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Maria Binte Mesbah 54.5 19.66 74.16 550 Science Cantonment 3888542

826 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Nadia Tanjim Shila 51 20 71 929 Science Cantonment 3307097

830 SHAHEED BIR UTTAM LT ANWAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Subah Binte Masud 50.75 20 70.75 959 Science Cantonment 1963760

788 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE Aparajita Saha 61.75 20 81.75 93 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 3393982

800 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE Sidratul Montaha Sokanna 56.25 20 76.25 352 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 1978131

806 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE Rukaia Tasin Athina 55.25 20 75.25 436 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 2223615

818 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE Surayah Chowdhury 55.25 19.56 74.81 738 Humanities Sylhet Tilagor 4300260

821 SYLHET GOVT. WOMENS' COLLEGE Mst. Farjana Habib 54.75 19.16 73.91 851 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3982172

840 CHUADANGA GOVT. COLLEGE Mahathir Mubin 66.25 20 86.25 77 Humanities Farmgate 2277770

848 CHUADANGA GOVT. COLLEGE Warda Al Jannat 57.75 20 77.75 262 Science Farmgate 2135510

849 CHUADANGA GOVT. COLLEGE Fatema Tahseen Sharif 57.5 20 77.5 271 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 3305263

856 CHUADANGA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Tasfiya Karim 54.75 20 74.75 487 Science Rajshahi Vodra Mor 2278336

867 FENI GOVT. COLLEGE Miftah Uddin Patwary 53.25 19.5 72.75 681 Science Feni 2582688

874 FENI GOVT. COLLEGE Kazi Nafia Nafsen 54.25 20 74.25 801 Humanities Feni 2893123

875 FENI GOVT. COLLEGE Khadijatul Kubra 54 19.88 73.88 855 Humanities Feni 4338164

879 FENI GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Nabil Hasan 53 17.84 70.84 949 Science Feni 4356414

843 GOVERNMENT SYED HATEM ALI COLLEGE Md. Tohid 62.75 20 82.75 172 Humanities Barishal 3910107

845 GOVERNMENT SYED HATEM ALI COLLEGE A R Muhammad Hasan Bhuiyan 59 20 79 210 Science Barishal 2112051

854 GOVERNMENT SYED HATEM ALI COLLEGE Arafat Morshed 58 19.88 77.88 451 Humanities Barishal 3365550

871 GOVERNMENT SYED HATEM ALI COLLEGE Dilshad Jahan 52 20 72 787 Science Barishal 2238844

851 GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE Tawsif Tahsin 57.5 20 77.5 280 Science Faridpur 3973536
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853 GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE Israt Jahan 56.5 20 76.5 336 Science Faridpur 2268860

862 GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE Raisa Tabassum 53.25 20 73.25 635 Science Farmgate 2110888

876 GOVT. RAJENDRA COLLEGE Rashid Taki Tahmid 53.75 20 73.75 870 Humanities Faridpur 2148924

847 JHENAIDAH CADET COLLEGE Md. Naimul Islam 58 20 78 248 Science Bogura 4345770

850 JHENAIDAH CADET COLLEGE Md. Junaid Al Jahin 57.5 20 77.5 276 Science Jhenaidah 4344876

863 JHENAIDAH CADET COLLEGE Md. Rafi Islam 53.25 20 73.25 643 Science Pallabi 2533836

865 JHENAIDAH CADET COLLEGE Md. Mahmud Alom Jesun 55.5 20 75.5 655 Humanities Jhenaidah 4011406

859 KURIGRAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Tousif Ahmed 56.75 19.66 76.41 567 Humanities Kurigram 3313270

870 KURIGRAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Shahriyar Rahman Nahid 54.75 19.88 74.63 762 Humanities Kurigram 3620599

872 KURIGRAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Maisha Maliha Bornali 52 20 72 794 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2141035

881 KURIGRAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Umor Faruk 52.75 20 72.75 1034 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3191408

841 MIRPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Musaiba Jannat Maisha 60.75 20 80.75 122 Science Mirpur 2 4025916

860 MIRPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Nafisa Ferdous 53.75 20 73.75 585 Science Pallabi 4282292

869 MIRPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Tahsin Ahram Aariyan 57 17.94 74.94 730 Humanities Mirpur 2 4357160

873 MIRPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Taosan Ahmed 52 20 72 800 Science Mirpur 2 2413254

839 MOHAMMADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE M.m. Nafiuzzaman 66.5 20 86.5 69 Humanities Mohammadpur 2137274

844 MOHAMMADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Nafis Fuad 64.25 18.44 82.69 180 Humanities Jigatola 3346074

855 MOHAMMADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Tamim Ibn Azad 55 20 75 458 Science Science Lab 2673679

864 MOHAMMADPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Redwan Alam Salman 55.75 19.78 75.53 648 Humanities Science Lab 3356789

842 N. S. GOVT. COLLEGE, NATORE Sara Mahjabin 60.5 20 80.5 131 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 1841951

852 N. S. GOVT. COLLEGE, NATORE Opu Kumer Sarker 60 20 80 323 Humanities Natore 4305557

882 N. S. GOVT. COLLEGE, NATORE Mst. Bristy Khatun 51.5 19.16 70.66 1368 Humanities Natore 3333078

884 N. S. GOVT. COLLEGE, NATORE Musfika Mehejabin 49.5 20 69.5 1604 Humanities Natore 3342187

838 NOAKHALI GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Nabidul Islam Chowdhury 68.75 19.88 88.63 35 Humanities Noakhali 3534278

861 NOAKHALI GOVT. COLLEGE Sifat Ara Yeasmin 53.5 20 73.5 614 Science Banasree 3208908
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866 NOAKHALI GOVT. COLLEGE Rasel 56.5 18.88 75.38 669 Humanities Mirpur 2 2422937

868 NOAKHALI GOVT. COLLEGE Moumita Tasrin Riva 52.5 20 72.5 719 Science Farmgate 1740814

846 RAJSHAHI GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Midhat Shehrin 58.25 20 78.25 231 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 4015875

858 RAJSHAHI GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Md. Alfaz Shahriar 54 20 74 558 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 1746783

877 RAJSHAHI GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Tanisha Afrin 51.5 19.84 71.34 875 Science Rajshahi Vodra Mor 2126286

878 RAJSHAHI GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Jannatul Mawa Dew 53.5 19.84 73.34 926 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4303960

857 SHERPUR GOVT. COLLEGE T.m. Tasnim Taposi 54.75 20 74.75 488 Science Sherpur 1747809

880 SHERPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Shahriar Adnan Riyad 53.5 19.34 72.84 998 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3677007

883 SHERPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Sarah Hossen Sathi 50.75 19.66 70.41 1423 Humanities Sherpur 3998884

885 SHERPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Tanvir Fuad Arafat 49.5 19.5 69 1683 Humanities Sherpur 4060933

922 ABDUL KADIR MOLLAH CITY COLLEGE Nurus Sabah Nourin 54.25 19.16 73.41 622 Science Farmgate 1723726

924 ABDUL KADIR MOLLAH CITY COLLEGE Kazi Mst Kaniz Fatema Smriti 55 20 75 716 Humanities Narsingdi 3879116

941 ABDUL KADIR MOLLAH CITY COLLEGE Akib Al Azad 52.25 20 72.25 1113 Humanities Bhairab 3407426

908 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE (KURMITOLA) Fabiha Binte Hossain 60.25 19.56 79.81 329 Humanities Cantonment 4341175

928 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE (KURMITOLA) Nazli Rahman 52 20 72 792 Science Mirpur 2 2364398

936 B. A. F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE (KURMITOLA) Fabliha Samiha 53.75 20 73.75 876 Humanities Uttara House Building 4544273

890 B. N. COLLEGE, DHAKA CANTT. Rukaiaa Binte Zakir 68 19.34 87.34 53 Humanities Cantonment 3545611

931 B. N. COLLEGE, DHAKA CANTT. Snikdha Akter Onni 51.75 20 71.75 832 Science Mirpur 2 2406920

947 B. N. COLLEGE, DHAKA CANTT. Shahajada Rumat-bin-alam Kaif 51.25 18.38 69.63 1564 Humanities Farmgate 3292610

886 BARISHAL CADET COLLEGE Tanjim Ahsan 74.75 20 94.75 8 Humanities Farmgate 4358926

897 BARISHAL CADET COLLEGE Yaseen Khan 59.75 20 79.75 163 Science Khilgaon 2310485

912 BARISHAL CADET COLLEGE Md. Sajjad Hossen Rimon 55.75 20 75.75 404 Science Farmgate 2363389

894 BOGRA CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Sanjida Halim Joya 61.75 20 81.75 92 Science Bogura 4304925

899 BOGRA CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mehek Bushra 59.5 20 79.5 180 Science Bogura 4308464

938 BOGRA CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Adiba Tashdid 53.75 19.78 73.53 888 Humanities Bogura 4645222
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893 BOGRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Al-amin 66 20 86 81 Humanities Bogura 3674147

940 BOGRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Nafiz Ali 53.5 20 73.5 912 Humanities Bogura 3259825

944 BOGRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Tawfiq Elahi 50.5 20 70.5 1398 Humanities Bogura 3876505

896 BRAHMANBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE Diaa Binte Shams 64.75 19.88 84.63 115 Humanities Brahmanbaria 3325137

916 BRAHMANBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE Bristy Roy 57.5 20 77.5 472 Humanities Farmgate 3112661

925 BRAHMANBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE Nazia Alam Nuren 54.75 20 74.75 744 Humanities Brahmanbaria 3364291

900 CHITTAGONG GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Mosammat Ishrat Jahan 59.25 20 79.25 189 Science Chawkbazar 2623355

910 CHITTAGONG GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Talha Jubair 59.75 19 78.75 386 Humanities Farmgate 3469134

929 CHITTAGONG GOVT. CITY COLLEGE Sadia Nusrat 52 20 72 797 Science Chawkbazar 2622873

913 COMILLA GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nowshin Tabassum 56.5 19.16 75.66 410 Science Cumilla 2218419

921 COMILLA GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Humayra Mehjabin 55.25 18.66 73.91 575 Science Cumilla 3659712

926 COMILLA GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Raisa Sultana 53.5 18.84 72.34 754 Science Cumilla 3123323

892 GAZIPUR GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Samiha Rawson 62.5 20 82.5 79 Science Gazipur 2121120

903 GAZIPUR GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Oindrila Mondal 58 20 78 244 Science Gazipur 2420730

909 GAZIPUR GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Mst. Anika Afroz 56.25 19.84 76.09 369 Science Gazipur 4297776

919 GOVT. ANANDA MOHON COLLEGE Md. Mahdy Adnan 54.25 20 74.25 536 Science Mymensingh 2112110

935 GOVT. ANANDA MOHON COLLEGE Mohammad Israk Uzzaman 51.5 20 71.5 871 Science Mymensingh 1739532

946 GOVT. ANANDA MOHON COLLEGE Junayed Hasan 50 20 70 1499 Humanities Netrokona 2299046

887 GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE Homayara Rahman 67.25 19 86.25 18 Science Manikganj 2103344

927 GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE Shanta Ferdaushi 52.25 20 72.25 770 Science Motijheel 3992837

945 GOVT. DEBENDRA COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Raha 51.75 18.66 70.41 1421 Humanities Manikganj 3295251

889 GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE, KHULNA Mariya Mostakim Medha 67.5 20 87.5 51 Humanities Khulna Boyra Bazar 2207212

907 GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE, KHULNA Arpita Debnath 60 20 80 321 Humanities Khulna Boyra Bazar 4057428

911 GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE, KHULNA Anisha Thasin Trisha 58.75 20 78.75 397 Humanities Khulna Boyra Bazar 2357851

888 GOVT. NAZIMUDDIN COLLEGE Saima Zaman 69.75 20 89.75 27 Humanities Madaripur 3856133
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906 GOVT. NAZIMUDDIN COLLEGE Esha 61.25 19.22 80.47 297 Humanities Madaripur 3374732

923 GOVT. NAZIMUDDIN COLLEGE Musfiqur Rahman Shuvo 52.75 20 72.75 701 Science Farmgate 3459761

891 KUSHTIA GOVT. CENTRAL COLLEGE Mahmud Hasan 66.75 19.78 86.53 67 Humanities Kushtia 3457402

934 KUSHTIA GOVT. CENTRAL COLLEGE Md. Shahriar Rahman Arpon 51.5 20 71.5 864 Science Kushtia 3301766

937 KUSHTIA GOVT. CENTRAL COLLEGE Md. Siam Sabbir 51.75 19.5 71.25 881 Science Farmgate 2379549

942 KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Erin Jaman Era 50.75 20 70.75 1345 Humanities Badda 4453003

943 KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Kaniz Fatema 50.5 20 70.5 1384 Humanities Kushtia 4061644

948 KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Nusaiba Ahmed 49.5 20 69.5 1578 Humanities Kushtia 2124049

914 NAVY ANCHORAGE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KHULNA Adrita Ushosi 55.25 20 75.25 444 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 2261983

917 NAVY ANCHORAGE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KHULNA Bidipto Das Shikto 54.5 20 74.5 498 Science Science Lab 3410368

933 NAVY ANCHORAGE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KHULNA Srijita Das 51.5 20 71.5 854 Science Khulna Boyra Bazar 2258986

901 RANGPUR CADET COLLEGE Md. Mashudar Rahman Sojib 59.25 20 79.25 196 Science Farmgate 3897744

915 RANGPUR CADET COLLEGE Ajman Salim Mahin 55 20 75 467 Science Mymensingh 4603536

920 RANGPUR CADET COLLEGE Md. Ridwanul Ibn Sattar 54.25 20 74.25 537 Science Farmgate 3897747

895 SATKHIRA GOVT. COLLEGE Sams Fardin Dihan 65 20 85 103 Humanities Satkhira 4319702

905 SATKHIRA GOVT. COLLEGE Mumtahina Rahman 60.75 20 80.75 279 Humanities Satkhira 2119074

939 SATKHIRA GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Shihab Uddin 53.75 19.78 73.53 889 Humanities Satkhira 3425996

904 SATKHIRA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Antara Anika 60.75 20 80.75 274 Humanities Satkhira 3196442

918 SATKHIRA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Nazia 56.75 20 76.75 521 Humanities Satkhira 3654111

932 SATKHIRA GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE Maria Zaman Shefa 54 20 74 838 Humanities Satkhira 4349021

898 SYLHET CADET COLLEGE Ariful Haque Tomal 59.5 20 79.5 174 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 2460459

902 SYLHET CADET COLLEGE Ariful Islam 58.5 20 78.5 221 Science Narayanganj 2463104

930 SYLHET CADET COLLEGE Ahnaf Labib 52 20 72 799 Science Gazipur 1629766

970
AHMED UDDIN SHAH SHISHU NIKETAN SCHOOL & 

COLLEGE
Most. Rehana Siddika Hiramoni 58.25 19.66 77.91 253 Science Rangpur Khamar Mor 4291812

1052
AHMED UDDIN SHAH SHISHU NIKETAN SCHOOL & 

COLLEGE
Most. Nuhash Tasfiya 50 19.56 69.56 1569 Humanities Farmgate 4334448
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955 AKBAR ALI GOVT. COLLEGE, ULLAPARA Faima Hasan Tonne 65.75 20 85.75 86 Humanities Ullapara 3618750

994 AKBAR ALI GOVT. COLLEGE, ULLAPARA Israt Zaman Taposee 55.75 18.38 74.13 551 Science Ullapara 4647451

993 ALAMDANGA COLLEGE Afnab Ahmed Nahian 56.5 20 76.5 547 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3467616

1056 ALAMDANGA COLLEGE Mst. Jeba Sabiha 49.25 19.88 69.13 1667 Humanities Chuadanga 3343570

949 AMRITALAL DEY COLLEGE, BARISHAL Naharin Hasan 70.75 20 90.75 20 Humanities Barishal 4312786

966 AMRITALAL DEY COLLEGE, BARISHAL Md.mashrafi Rahman 61.5 19.78 81.28 233 Humanities Barishal 3250961

1019 ARMED POLICE BATELIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Kawsar Ahamed Bijoy 51.75 20 71.75 818 Science Bogura 4341656

1054 ARMED POLICE BATELIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Md. Rezwan Ahmed Rifat 50.25 19.14 69.39 1614 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 2578043

1024
B A F SHAHEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 

PAHARKANCHANPUR
Mashrifa Rahman Tory 54.75 19.22 73.97 850 Humanities Tangail 3353035

1034
B A F SHAHEEN SCHOOL & COLLEGE 

PAHARKANCHANPUR
Sadia Islam Shanta 52.75 20 72.75 1038 Humanities Tangail 3940989

978 BAKALIA GOVT. COLLEGE Atiab Imran Aziz 56 20 76 372 Science Halishahar 2269618

992 BAKALIA GOVT. COLLEGE Maitri Barua 55.5 18.66 74.16 546 Science Chawkbazar 4626957

995 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Najifa Tasnim 56.5 17.5 74 555 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 2247210

1005 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Mostakim Prodhan Oitijyo 56.25 16.66 72.91 670 Science Farmgate 4346179

977 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, BOGRA Md. Abdullah Ar Rafi 56 20 76 371 Science Farmgate 3880017

983 BIAM MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, BOGRA Jannatin Aliah 56 19.84 75.84 392 Science Bogura 3312816

1028 BRINDABAN GOVT. COLLEGE Jannat Hossain Rakhi 53.5 20 73.5 905 Humanities Habiganj 3508648

1038 BRINDABAN GOVT. COLLEGE Jannatul Ferdush Emu 52 20 72 1158 Humanities Habiganj 3654579

998 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Kashria Ferdousi Kohol 54 20 74 574 Science Mymensingh 4339264

1015 CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Athai Barman Trina 52.5 20 72.5 744 Science Farmgate 2119839

1036 CHANDPUR GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Lamia Islam 53 19.16 72.16 1126 Humanities Chandpur 2281166

1041 CHANDPUR GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Fahmeda Akter 52.25 19.4 71.65 1187 Humanities Chandpur 3319138

1002 COMILLA CADET COLLEGE Md. Sadman Sowmik 53.75 20 73.75 594 Science Motijheel 4073347

1014 COMILLA CADET COLLEGE Abid Hasan Apon 52.5 20 72.5 741 Science Farmgate 1844853

961 DHAKA CANT. GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Iriya Islam Nuha 60.25 19 79.25 187 Science Mirpur 2 2675261
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999 DHAKA CANT. GIRLS PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Amatullah Rukaiya Marium 54.25 19.66 73.91 576 Science Cantonment 2622298

964 DHAKA IMPERIAL COLLEGE Efaad Ahmad 58.75 20 78.75 214 Science Banasree 4350415

1021 DHAKA IMPERIAL COLLEGE Ishmam Habib Rian 52.5 19.16 71.66 837 Science Malibagh 2268061

1000 DINAJPUR GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Jarin Tasnim 56 17.84 73.84 577 Science Dinajpur 2249068

1046 DINAJPUR GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Mst. Fahmida Haque Fariya 51.25 19.78 71.03 1293 Humanities Dinajpur 4285494

1030 GAZIPUR CANTONMENT COLLEGE Tahasina Rahman 51 20 71 939 Science Gazipur 2281107

1043 GAZIPUR CANTONMENT COLLEGE Mishkatul Jannat 51.5 20 71.5 1199 Humanities Gazipur 3327689

960 GOVT. ASHEK MAHMUD COLLEGE Talha Jamil 59.5 19.84 79.34 185 Science Mymensingh 2274257

971 GOVT. ASHEK MAHMUD COLLEGE Mst. Sumaiya Haque Zakia 60.75 20 80.75 269 Humanities Jamalpur 3370870

982 GOVT. BANGABANDHU COLLEGE Shuvo Roy 56.25 19.66 75.91 388 Science Mirpur 2 1992177

1053 GOVT. BANGABANDHU COLLEGE Tanjil Rubayet 49.5 20 69.5 1582 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4349108

989 GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE Fatin Tasnim Mouma 55.5 19.16 74.66 493 Science Mirpur 2 2110869

991 GOVT. BANGLA COLLEGE Khondoker Mohammad Ali 56.5 20 76.5 545 Humanities Jamalpur 3982073

1039 GOVT. KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE Shadikur Rahman Tareq 52.25 19.72 71.97 1161 Humanities Lalbagh 2346535

1040 GOVT. KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE Badsha Fahad 53.5 18.24 71.74 1184 Humanities Farmgate 2399222

981 GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE, JESSORE Afsa Khatun 58.75 20 78.75 388 Humanities Jashore 4419011

988 GOVT. MOHILA COLLEGE, JESSORE Tanzima Tabassum 58 20 78 448 Humanities Jashore 4352769

1017 GOVT. SARDA SUNDARI MOHILA COLLEGE Sumia Sadia Tripty 54.75 20 74.75 758 Humanities Faridpur 4300139

1051 GOVT. SARDA SUNDARI MOHILA COLLEGE Nabila Yasmin 50 20 70 1505 Humanities Faridpur 2278419

1035 GOVT. SHAH SULTAN COLLEGE, BOGRA Sharmili Marzia Mallika 52.5 20 72.5 1080 Humanities Bogura 4312280

1048 GOVT. SHAH SULTAN COLLEGE, BOGRA Most. Jannatun Nayeem 51.25 19.16 70.41 1422 Humanities Bogura 4308535

956 ISHURDI GOVT. COLLEGE Afra Ekhlas Mormo 64.5 19.34 83.84 140 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3419108

1031 ISHURDI GOVT. COLLEGE Nooran 53.25 19.66 72.91 993 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3429565

965 ISPAHANI PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Afifa Atmaam 58.25 20 78.25 230 Science Chawkbazar 2263885

967 ISPAHANI PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Samia Tabassum 58.25 20 78.25 236 Science Cumilla 3414441
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962 JHALAKATHI MOHILA COLLEGE Suhana Tasnim 59.25 20 79.25 198 Science Barishal 2169772

1027 JHALAKATHI MOHILA COLLEGE Khadija Alam Jenisa 53.5 20 73.5 894 Humanities Jhalakathi 3338342

997 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Kashfia Maherin 56.5 20 76.5 563 Humanities Badda 3303335

1009 JOYPUR HAT GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Fatematuz Zohura 55.25 20 75.25 688 Humanities Joypurhat 3303340

958 KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE Gazi Nahian Zaman 63.75 20 83.75 146 Humanities Farmgate 3530001

1037 KALAROA GOVT. COLLEGE Ahona Pine 52 20 72 1157 Humanities Satkhira 3324102

979 KHULNA PUBLIC COLLEGE Anabil Sarwar 56 20 76 373 Science Khulna Boyra Bazar 2231374

1004 KHULNA PUBLIC COLLEGE Alamin Hossain 53.5 19.5 73 653 Science Khulna Boyra Bazar 4340844

950 KONABARI COLLEGE, GAZIPUR Aftab Hosen 70.5 19.88 90.38 23 Humanities Gazipur 3611428

1013 KONABARI COLLEGE, GAZIPUR Rakibul Islam 57 17.84 74.84 732 Humanities Gazipur 3572722

1010 LALBAGH GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Ahmudullah 55.25 20 75.25 690 Humanities Lalbagh 3916093

1011 LALBAGH GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Imam Hossain 57 18.22 75.22 698 Humanities Lalbagh 3286360

973 LAXMIPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Abdur Rouf Rasal 58.5 18.04 76.54 328 Science Cumilla 2675451

1049 LAXMIPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Thahidur Rahaman Pravat 53.25 17.1 70.35 1425 Humanities Lakshmipur 3296449

976 MILESTONE COLLEGE Anjum Farhan Leon 57.5 18.62 76.12 367 Science Farmgate 3902400

986 MILESTONE COLLEGE S.m. Adnan Nur 59 19.44 78.44 422 Humanities Farmgate 3493163

953 MIRZAPUR CADET COLLEGE Md. Mahir Tajwar Rodel 64 20 84 60 Science Farmgate 2364551

969 MIRZAPUR CADET COLLEGE Shahriar Ami 61.25 20 81.25 249 Humanities Farmgate 4011410

985 PATUAKHALI GOVERNMENT MAHILA COLLEGE Lamiya Sultana Prome 58.5 20 78.5 409 Humanities Barishal 4305952

1042 PATUAKHALI GOVERNMENT MAHILA COLLEGE Upoma 51.5 20 71.5 1196 Humanities Patuakhali 3244532

1008
PRESIDENT PROF. DR. IAJUDDIN AHMED RESIDENTIAL 

MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Sanjida Sultana Islam Jannat 53.25 19.5 72.75 678 Science Munshiganj 2104083

1044
PRESIDENT PROF. DR. IAJUDDIN AHMED RESIDENTIAL 

MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Ramisa Rahmatullah Mrittika 51.5 20 71.5 1218 Humanities Munshiganj 2261889

1029 RAJENDRAPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC COLLEGE Md. Fahim Ahmed Apu 54.25 19.12 73.37 924 Humanities Gazipur 2290127

1032 RAJENDRAPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC COLLEGE Sheikh Nabila Tabassum Toua 52.75 20 72.75 1030 Humanities Farmgate 4689419

1022 RAJSHAHI GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Muntaha Tasnim 54 20 74 840 Humanities Science Lab 3894061
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1023 RAJSHAHI GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nusrat Tabasum Najifa 52.25 19.34 71.59 840 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 3551485

959 S O S HERMANN GMEINER COLLEGE Serajum Monira Prapty 59.5 20 79.5 184 Science Mirpur 2 2116144

1006 S O S HERMANN GMEINER COLLEGE Fairuz Tahsin 53.75 19.16 72.91 673 Science Cantonment 2101009

1025 SAFIUDDIN SARKER ACADEMY & COLLEGE Namira Jahan 53.75 20 73.75 863 Humanities Tongi 3624596

1045 SAFIUDDIN SARKER ACADEMY & COLLEGE Israt Jahan 51.25 20 71.25 1262 Humanities Tongi 3525428

1012 SAIDPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Most. Mahmuda Haque Marzia 55 20 75 714 Humanities Farmgate 4215220

1020 SAIDPUR CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Aman Islam Nahid 54.5 19.62 74.12 823 Humanities Thakurgaon 4088536

990 SAVAR MODEL COLLEGE Md. Akash 57 19.66 76.66 540 Humanities Savar 3414152

1003 SAVAR MODEL COLLEGE Noushin Anwar 55.75 20 75.75 641 Humanities Savar 2281408

972 SENA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mehnaz Hasan Shairy 57.25 20 77.25 290 Science Savar 3293137

975 SENA PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Maisha Maliha Tapti 56.5 20 76.5 332 Science Farmgate 3946206

957 SHAHEED POLICE SMRITY COLLEGE Nahmida Sultana Nira 60.25 20 80.25 141 Science Mirpur 2 1818310

963 SHAHEED POLICE SMRITY COLLEGE S.m. Bodruddoza Sadi 59.25 19.84 79.09 201 Science Mirpur 2 3295091

987
SHAHID A.H.M. KAMARUZZAMAN GOVT. DEGREE 

COLLEGE
Nabila Zahan 55.25 20 75.25 446 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 3319634

1007
SHAHID A.H.M. KAMARUZZAMAN GOVT. DEGREE 

COLLEGE
Shebotee Fairuz 55.5 19.78 75.28 676 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3456397

968 SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mashrura Moon 58 20 78 242 Science Konapara 3291834

996 SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE FARHEEN AKTAR AUDRI 54 20 74 559 Science Science Lab 2425673

974 ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL & COLLEGE, BONPARA Tajkea Jannat Athoi 59.75 20 79.75 331 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3493676

1016 ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL & COLLEGE, BONPARA Md. Al Amin 52.5 20 72.5 747 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2141996

980 SUNAMGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Arnob Chakraborty 59 20 79 381 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3241223

1033 SUNAMGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Anwika Sarker Anna 52.75 20 72.75 1035 Humanities Sunamganj 3349801

1018 SYLHET GOVT. COLLEGE Shuvodip Dey 54.25 20 74.25 815 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3286732

1050 SYLHET GOVT. COLLEGE Kishor Kumar Roy 50.25 20 70.25 1452 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3395134

951 SYLHET M. C. COLLEGE Abinash Sinha Rudra 64.25 20 84.25 51 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 2287740

984 SYLHET M. C. COLLEGE Mahathir Mansib Mubaswir 55.75 20 75.75 408 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 1626900
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1047 THAKURGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Manik Ali 51.25 19.66 70.91 1324 Humanities Rajshahi Vodra Mor 2238921

1055 THAKURGAON GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Sojib Islam 49.25 20 69.25 1643 Humanities Bosila 3347298

1001 THAKURGAON GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Mst. Nushrat Jahan Nishita 56.25 19.88 76.13 590 Humanities Thakurgaon 4304242

1026 THAKURGAON GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Afia Ashrafi 53.75 20 73.75 872 Humanities Thakurgaon 3658399

952 TUMCHAR ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Mahmudul Hasan 67.25 20 87.25 55 Humanities Lakshmipur 4327898

954 TUMCHAR ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Salem 66.5 20 86.5 71 Humanities Farmgate 3942328

1194 ABDULPUR GOVT. COLLEGE Mst. Tamanna Khatun 53 20 73 965 Humanities Ishwardi 3498120

1215 ADARSHA COLLEGE, DINAJPUR Mst. Miftahul Jannat Moumita 52 19 71 1295 Humanities Gazipur 4314177

1222 ADARSHA COLLEGE, KHABASHPUR Mustakim Al Mehedi 50.75 20 70.75 1340 Humanities Manikganj 4315423

1174 ADDA COLLEGE Tathapi Saha Prapti 54.5 20 74.5 773 Humanities Cumilla 3249547

1109 ADITMARI COLLEGE S. M. Didarul Haque 61.25 18.66 79.91 328 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4658991

1088 AFAZUDDIN SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan 62.75 20 82.75 179 Humanities Savar 3496380

1102 AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Ashikur Rahman Sakib 57.5 20 77.5 278 Science Mymensingh 4302585

1177 AL JAMIATUL FALEHIA KAMIL MADRASAH Monirul Hoque Mahi 54.25 20 74.25 805 Humanities Feni 3260724

1059 ALAMGIR MONSUR MEMORIAL COLLEGE Ahnaf Abtahi Omio 75 18.94 93.94 11 Humanities Mirpur 2 3346935

1183 ARMED POLICE BATTALION SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Shadman Rasul 51.25 20 71.25 889 Science Farmgate 2420932

1152 AZIMPUR GOVT. GIRLS' SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Marjana Amdad Jyoti 55.5 18.16 73.66 599 Science Bakshibazar 1967948

1089 B.A.F. SHAHEEN COLLEGE, JESSORE Ahnaf Iqbal Dhrubo 59.5 20 79.5 183 Science Jashore 2266900

1092 BAGERHAT KAMIL MADRASAH Tamima Sultana 62.25 20 82.25 192 Humanities Bagerhat 3546469

1116 BANDARBAN COLLECTORATE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Abdullah Al Marof 59.25 19.88 79.13 369 Humanities Bandarban 3359149

1225 BANESHWAR COLLEGE Dipta Aranya 53 17.44 70.44 1419 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 3613147

1185 BANGLADESH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE Shuprio Shahi Teerno 51.25 20 71.25 897 Science Cantonment 4334345

1081 BARACHOWNA-KUTUBPUR COLLEGE Mitu Akter 64.25 20 84.25 133 Humanities Tangail 4343698

1097 BARGUNA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Atika Jahan Tisha 61.25 20 81.25 240 Humanities Barguna 3405924

1236 BARURA SHAHID SMRITY GOVT. COLLEGE Roma Rani Das 49.75 20 69.75 1523 Humanities Cumilla 3883353
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1239 BEGUM BADRUNNESSA GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Irin Akter 51 18.66 69.66 1560 Humanities Lalbagh 4297051

1188 BEPZA PUBLIC COLLEGE Golam Rabby 51.75 19.34 71.09 918 Science Savar 4306660

1060 BETAGI DEGREE COLLEGE Iffia Tasmin Tanha 73 20 93 13 Humanities Farmgate 4025333

1213 BHABANIPUR ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Abu Darda 53.5 17.78 71.28 1244 Humanities Lalbagh 4282167

1182 BHENDABARI COLLEGE Mohammad Riyad 54 19.66 73.66 885 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4434002

1192 BHERAMARA COLLEGE Nadia Fatema Bristy 51 20 71 940 Science Kushtia 4324538

1080 BIJRA NAZIRIA FAZIL MADRASAH Nafisa Akter 64.25 20 84.25 129 Humanities Cumilla 4300037

1094 BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Samyo Choudhury 59.75 19 78.75 213 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 4367939

1134 CAMBRIAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE Jakiya Khanom Falguni 55.5 19.16 74.66 494 Science Farmgate 3309023

1202 CARMICHAEL COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mst. Lamisa Islam 53 19.34 72.34 1093 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4326783

1197 CENTRAL WOMEN'S COLLEGE Rabeya Hoque 53 19.84 72.84 999 Humanities Jatrabari 4660592

1195 CHAK KIRTI HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mst. Rubaiya Khatun 53 20 73 968 Humanities Rajshahi Kadirganj 4287094

1235 CHARFASSON GOVT. COLLEGE Md.sulaiman 50 19.78 69.78 1516 Humanities Farmgate 3350010

1232 CHARMONAI AHSANABAD RASHIDIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Mahir Shahriar Murad 50 20 70 1503 Humanities Uttara Azampur 3391926

1070 CHITTAGONG CANTONMENT PUBLIC COLLEGE Sardar Rubaiyat Karim 64.25 20 84.25 49 Science Halishahar 4355423

1075 CHITTAGONG GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE Owalif Tazbeeh Lariya 53 19.78 72.78 91 Commerce Chawkbazar 3947093

1168 CHITTAGONG UREA FERTILIZER COLLEGE Sajid Ibrahim 52.5 20 72.5 746 Science Chawkbazar 1925787

1212 CHOUMUHANI GOVT. S. A. COLLEGE Umme Salma 52.5 18.84 71.34 1239 Humanities Noakhali 4350423

1206 CHUADANGA PAURA DEGREE COLLEGE Abdullah Al Mahim 53.25 18.78 72.03 1132 Humanities Motijheel 3354533

1155 CIVIL AVIATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mahniza Islam 54.25 19.04 73.29 625 Science Mohammadpur 3243962

1108 COMILLA COLLECTORATE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Aali Mobasshera 56.75 20 76.75 318 Science Cumilla 4345414

1117 COMILLA SHIKKHA BOARD MODEL COLLEGE Maria Hoque 59.25 19.88 79.13 370 Humanities Cumilla 4339634

1147 DARSHANA GOVT. COLLEGE Mst Tasnim Nahar Lamia 56.5 20 76.5 554 Humanities Chuadanga 3329211

1099 DAULATKHAN ABU ABDULLAH COLLEGE Md. Zihad 61.25 19.78 81.03 254 Humanities Bhola 3216858

1240 DEMRA COLLEGE Md.tafsir Ahammed 50.5 18.66 69.16 1660 Humanities Jatrabari 4346389
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1218 DHAKA MAHANAGAR GIRLS' COLLEGE Labiba Mumtahina 51 20 71 1313 Humanities Khilgaon 3904276

1104
DHAKADAKSHIN MULTILATERAL HIGH SCHOOL & 

COLLEGE
Rehnuma Akther Hafsa 60.5 20 80.5 289 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3364100

1148 DHAP SATGARA BAITUL MUKARRAM KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Fazlerabbi Sakkhor 56.5 20 76.5 556 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3684178

1153 DIGHA HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Mst. Suraiya Zahan 55.5 18.16 73.66 600 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 1847305

1076 DOI KHAWA ADARSHA COLLEGE Bishow Nath Barman 65 20 85 102 Humanities Bosila 3381605

1086 DUARIPARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Imti Az Hossain Mahir 61.75 17.84 79.59 172 Science Mirpur 2 3291143

1058 EUROPEAN STANDARD SCHOOL Shaikh Ahnaf Atef Hossain 69.75 20 89.75 7 Science Science Lab 4283069

1132 FASIAR RAHMAN WOMEN COLLEGE Mis Turani Akter Rasa 57.25 20 77.25 487 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 3431609

1122 FAZILATUNNESSA WOMEN COLLEGE Jannatul Ferdous 58.75 20 78.75 396 Humanities Nilphamari 4355159

1158 FULBARI COLLEGE, KURIGRAM Md. Tahsinur Rahman Tamal 54.75 18.34 73.09 650 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 3128488

1085 GALACHIPA DEGREE COLLEGE Md.masud 63.75 19.88 83.63 148 Humanities Munshiganj 3460730

1193 GIASUDDIN ISLAMIC MODEL COLLEGE Abu Saleh Mohammod Mahim 52.25 18.54 70.79 953 Science Jatrabari 4310049

1123 GOTEGARI SHAHEED MAMUN HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Md. Abu Soaib 58.75 20 78.75 399 Humanities Bogura 3134018

1196 GOVERNMENT FAZILATUNNESA MOHILA COLLEGE Mysha Nawar 53 20 73 974 Humanities Bhola 3673084

1115 GOVERNMENT LABORATORY HIGH SCHOOL Muntasir Nazif 56.25 20 76.25 363 Science Motijheel 2443278

1200 GOVT. AIN UDDIN COLLEGE Soniya Sultana 52.5 20 72.5 1063 Humanities Faridpur 3350893

1214 GOVT. B.M.C WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAOGAON Mst. Mobashshira Rahman 51.25 20 71.25 1253 Humanities Naogaon 4052434

1133 GOVT. BRAJALAL COLLEGE, DAULATPUR Arnob Islam Efaz 57.25 20 77.25 491 Humanities Khulna Boyra Bazar 4324664

1105 GOVT. EDWARD COLLEGE PABNA Jubayer Ahmed 57 20 77 310 Science Pabna 3117713

1208 GOVT. JASMUDDIN KAZI A. GANI COLLEGE, PATGRAM Talat Sultana Suchi 51.75 20 71.75 1171 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3508289

1103 GOVT. KAZI MAHBUBULLAH (K.M) COLLEGE Uttam Roy 60.75 20 80.75 281 Humanities Faridpur 3319850

1128 GOVT. KISHOREGANJ MOHILA COLLEGE Suchona Akter 58 20 78 441 Humanities Kishoreganj 4303125

1207 GOVT. MUJIB COLLEGE Taznim- E- Nur 52.75 19 71.75 1167 Humanities Noakhali 4336799

1170 GOVT. NURUNNAHAR MAHILA COLLEGE Arina Khatun 54.75 20 74.75 751 Humanities Bakshibazar 4633033

1231 GOVT. PIONEER GIRLS' COLLEGE Moumita Paul 50.5 19.5 70 1479 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4337965
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1186 GOVT. SUNDARBAN ADARSHA COLLEGE, KHULNA Priyobrata Das Deep 51.25 20 71.25 905 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 2282688

1139 HABIBUL ALAM BIR PROTIK COLLEGE Sayma Enayet 57 20 77 508 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4110096

1113 HAMDARD PUBLIC COLLEGE Md. Nafis Ishtiyak Mahee 56.25 20 76.25 358 Science Farmgate 2424270

1143 HARIDHALI KAPILMUNI GIRLS COLLEGE Arni Ghosh 56.75 20 76.75 527 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4282455

1129 HAZERA-TAJU DEGREE COLLEGE Md. Atikur Rahman Salman 57 17.84 74.84 470 Science Chawkbazar 3349453

1221 HIZLA COLLEGE Kazi Jaima Akter 51.25 19.5 70.75 1335 Humanities Barishal 3476893

1124 HOLY LAND COLLEGE Maisha Mehezabin Moumita 55.75 20 75.75 400 Science Dinajpur 2263829

1082 IDEAL COLLEGE Sadman Sadaf Ismam 62.75 17.56 80.31 135 Science Farmgate 1759780

1120
ISLAMPUR M. A. SAMAD PERVEZ MEMORIAL MOHILA 

COLLEGE
Mst. Asamony 58.75 20 78.75 389 Humanities Jamalpur 4325485

1156 JALALABAD CANTONMENT ENGLISH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Humayra Ferdousi Juthy 53.75 19.5 73.25 628 Science Sylhet Chowhatta 2253320

1068 JALALABAD CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Parthib Roy 58.25 20 78.25 42 Commerce Sylhet Chowhatta 3905755

1224 JAMEYA-E-KASEMIA KAMIL MADRASAH Md. Raihanul Kabir Chondon 50.75 19.72 70.47 1418 Humanities Mohammadpur 3892528

1083
JATIR JANAK BANGABANDHU SHEIKH MUJIBUR 

RAHMAN GOVT. COLLEGE
Md. Tahseen Ahmed Deepto 60.5 19.66 80.16 146 Science Uttara House Building 4315652

1073 KAHAROL FAZIL MADRASAH Nurjahan Aktar Asha 66.25 20 86.25 79 Humanities Dinajpur 3599653

1226 KALIAPUR QAZIMUDDIN SYED ALI ALIM MADRASAH Ayatun Noor Tashrifa 50.25 20 70.25 1443 Humanities Cumilla 4343596

1062 KAPASGOLA CITY CORPORATION MOHILA COLLEGE Momena Siddiqua 66.5 19.34 85.84 24 Science Chawkbazar 4386811

1119 KARIMGANJ COLLEGE Ahasanullah 59 19.88 78.88 384 Humanities Mirpur 2 3302893

1142 KATLAGARI COLLEGE Md. Alamin Hossain 56.75 20 76.75 526 Humanities Bosila 4303751

1144 KESHABPUR COLLEGE, KESHABPUR Jafia Afrin Shova 56.75 20 76.75 530 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 3359511

1205
KHAGRACHORI BAITUS SARAF JABBARIA ADARSHA 

DAKHIL MADRASAH
Saiyad Roquan Uddin 52.25 19.88 72.13 1130 Humanities Malibagh 3468927

1135 KHAN JAHAN ALI IDEAL COLLEGE Imtiaz Hossain Naim 59 18.22 77.22 497 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4324205

1065 KHASKAWALIA SIDDIKIA FAZIL MADRASAH R. S Abdullah 71.25 17.26 88.51 36 Humanities Tangail 4338779

1162 KHILGAON GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL Ejazul Islam Loman 52.75 20 72.75 692 Science Khilgaon 3367448

1061 KHULNA GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Abdur Rahman Reshad 71.25 19.22 90.47 22 Humanities Khulna Boyra Bazar 3188505

1175 KISHORIGANJ COLLEGE
Md. Mahfujar Rahman 

Chowdhury
52.5 19.66 72.16 777 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4299378
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1209 KUMARKHALI COLLEGE Muslima Akter 51.75 19.76 71.51 1192 Humanities Kushtia 3995396

1167 LAHIRI COLLEGE, THAKURGAON Mst. Lota Akter 54.75 20 74.75 745 Humanities Farmgate 3447738

1216 LAKSHMIPUR KHAIRUL ULUM FAZIL MADRASAH Md. Abu Talha 51 20 71 1300 Humanities Naogaon 3841433

1118 LAL MIA CITY COLLEGE Rubayat Ratul 59 20 79 378 Humanities Gopalganj 2947531

1179 LALMONIRHAT GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Kamruzzaman Mia 54.25 19.88 74.13 822 Humanities Lalmonirhat 3378829

1166 LUTFOR RAHMAN MATIN MAHILA COLLEGE Moumita Akter 54.75 20 74.75 742 Humanities Tangail 3330908

1091 M. C. ACADEMY SCHOOL & COLLEGE Niaba Chowdhury 63.5 18.78 82.28 191 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3841457

1131 M. E. H. ARIF COLLEGE Anurag Paul 54.75 20 74.75 485 Science Farmgate 4313838

1078 MADAN MOHAN COLLEGE Nazah Wasim 52 20 72 113 Commerce Sylhet Chowhatta 2232432

1229 MADARGANJ COLLEGE Md. Shrabon Miah 51.5 18.66 70.16 1461 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 3455501

1141 MADHUPUR COLLEGE Md. Shoaib 55.75 18.6 74.35 518 Science Science Lab 3315737

1223 MAGURA GOVT. MAHILA COLLEGE Puja Majumder 50.5 20 70.5 1383 Humanities Magura 3408355

1159 MAIJPARA COLLEGE Juthi Rani Paul 55.5 20 75.5 658 Humanities Narail 4624363

1173 MAJIDA ADARSHA DEGREE COLLEGE Johana Subrin 57.75 16.78 74.53 768 Humanities Savar 4293102

1198 MAJIDA KHATUN GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE Nisheta Jahan Nishat 53 19.84 72.84 1002 Humanities Lalmonirhat 3458754

1077 MAZID JARINA FOUNDATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE Labonno Afrin Shuva 61.75 19.34 81.09 107 Science Shariatpur 2114691

1189 MEHENDIGANJ MOHILA COLLEGE Afiya Farzana 54 19.34 73.34 925 Humanities Barishal 4521886

1219 MIA ZINNAH ALAM COLLEGE Mst. Lamia Ahmmed 51 20 71 1318 Humanities Jhenaidah 4298573

1114 MILITARY COLLEGIATE SCHOOL KHULNA (MCSK) Mohammad Rahat 56.25 20 76.25 362 Science Farmgate 2477362

1181 MOHAMMADPUR KENDRYO COLLEGE Touhidur Rahman 53.75 17.5 71.25 878 Science Mohammadpur 2249529

1138 MOHAMMADPUR PREPARATORY SCHOOL & COLLEGE Raisha Tabasum 54.5 20 74.5 504 Science Mohammadpur 1579435

1111 MOMENSHAHI D. S. KAMIL MADRASAH Ayesha Sumaiya 59.5 20 79.5 349 Humanities Farmgate 3896919

1220 MOULAVIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE Syed Saif Ullah 52 18.78 70.78 1332 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3597970

1140 MUKTIJUDHA ADARSHA COLLEGE Shabnam Mustari Ilma 57.75 19.12 76.87 514 Humanities Kishoreganj 4472946

1106 MYMENSINGH GIRLS' CADET COLLEGE Fatima Akter Jame 57 20 77 311 Science Sylhet Tilagor 2364747
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1233 NABIGANJ COLLEGE Jannatun Nesa Shetu 50.5 19.34 69.84 1512 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 4343812

1151 NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE Md. Mezbaul Karim 56.5 17.22 73.72 598 Science Narayanganj 2380691

1203 NARSINGDI UDAYON COLLEGE Muhammad Junayed Mia 52.25 20 72.25 1104 Humanities Narsingdi 3329963

1127 NATUNHAT PUBLIC COLLEGE Md. Hasibur Rahman 58.25 20 78.25 437 Humanities Khulna Shantidham Mor 4298845

1187 NAWABGANJ GOVT. COLLEGE Md. Jubayer Islam 53.5 20 73.5 909 Humanities Chapainawabganj 3601480

1191 NAYANAGAR MUSTAKIN PARA ALIM MADRASAH Hasibor Rahman Rifat 53.25 20 73.25 935 Humanities Jigatola 4318866

1145 NIGAR SIDDIK COLLEGE Abdullah Al Labib 58.75 17.88 76.63 541 Humanities Chuadanga 3887984

1112 NOAKHALI ISLAMIA KAMIL MADRASAH Ahmadullah Al Masum 59.5 20 79.5 351 Humanities Noakhali 3382280

1180 NOAPARA MODEL COLLEGE Meherunnessa 52 19.66 71.66 838 Science Khulna Shantidham Mor 4323520

1211 NOYATOLA A.U.N. KAMIL MADRASAH Farjana Fardous Tahia 51.5 20 71.5 1201 Humanities Shantinagar 4343363

1190 PABNA COLLEGE Mst. Mitu Khatun 55 18.28 73.28 928 Humanities Pabna 3425973

1169 PARAMOUNT SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (ENGLISH MEDIUM) Anjuman Naymin Wriddhe 53.25 19.16 72.41 750 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2365564

1096
PASHCHIM ALAHABAD AHMADIA SUNNIA FAZIL 

MADRASAH
Miskat Hossen 61.5 20 81.5 231 Humanities Patiya 4301026

1227 PATHARGHATA COLLEGE Papri Rani 50.25 20 70.25 1447 Humanities Barguna 3586437

1064 PIRGANJ COLLEGE Abu Turab Md. Rahatul Islam 65.5 20 85.5 30 Science Rangpur Khamar Mor 2430277

1154 POLICE LINES SCHOOL & COLLEGE, RANGPUR Md. Azmayeen Inkiad Sazid 56 20 76 607 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3434779

1107 POLICE LINES SCHOOL AND COLLEGE BOGRA Ankita Sanyal 60.25 19.78 80.03 318 Humanities Bogura 2281793

1084 PRINCIPAL KAZI FARUKY COLLEGE Hasibul Hossain Hamim 62.5 17.56 80.06 147 Science Farmgate 3335716

1150 PURBA KADAMTALI ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH Md. Jaber Mahmud 56 20 76 596 Humanities Jatrabari 3264625

1095 RAFIQUL ISLAM MOHILA COLLEGE Pradita Mehnaz Chowdhury 59 19.66 78.66 220 Science Farmgate 3903840

1087 RAHIMANPUR SAMMILITA EIDGAH FAZIL MADRASAH Md. Masbahul Islam 62.75 20 82.75 174 Humanities Farmgate 3405164

1163 RAJSHAHI CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE Sumayya Aktar 52.75 20 72.75 695 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2299910

1176 RAZABARI COLLEGE Jihad 54.5 20 74.5 784 Humanities Tangail 4303021

1071 ROUMARI COLLEGE Md. Saiful Islam 67 20 87 61 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4322569

1234 SARISHABARI COLLEGE Sharif 50.75 19.06 69.81 1515 Humanities Mymensingh 3105527
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1165
SARISHABARI PILOT UCHCHA MADHYAMIK BALIKA 

BIDYALAYA
Shukria Rahman Khusbu 55.5 19.34 74.84 733 Humanities Savar 3660536

1072 SATKHIRA CITY COLLEGE Rajit Tahmid Jeet 66.5 19.78 86.28 74 Humanities Satkhira 1616423

1201 SAVAR IS. FAZIL MADRASAH Md. Siyam 52.5 19.88 72.38 1089 Humanities Savar 4061333

1164 SHAH MOKHDUM COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Fahim Shahriar 53 19.5 72.5 717 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 2253561

1230 SHAHEED RAMIZ UDDIN CANTONMENT COLLEGE Md. Monir Hossain 50.5 19.66 70.16 1468 Humanities Cantonment 3356964

1171 SHAHID BUDDHIJIBI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Md. Arik Iftekhar 52.75 19.5 72.25 755 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 1747786

1136 SHAHID BUL BUL GOVT. COLLEGE, PABNA Md. Ashhab Ahmed Shahib 57.5 19.62 77.12 499 Humanities Pabna 2266813

1125 SHAHID NUR ALI COLLEGE, KALIGANJ Humyra Sultana Jannati 58.25 20 78.25 427 Humanities Barishal 3592645

1160 SHAHID SMRITI COLLEGE, SHASHIKAR Ahana Mondal 53 20 73 660 Science Farmgate 2143655

1093 SHEIKH HASINA PADMA PUKUR DEGREE COLLEGE Mst. Sadekun Nahar 61.75 20 81.75 208 Humanities Farmgate 4664447

1066 SHERWOOD IN'T (PVT) SCHOOL & COLLEGE Samriddhi Sarker 64.75 20 84.75 38 Science Bogura 2572718

1228 SIDDHESWARI GIRLS' COLLEGE Hafsa Hasan Khan 52 18.16 70.16 1459 Humanities Shantinagar 3645880

1149 SIDDIQUE MEMORIAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE Sheikh Iftikhar Muhiuddin 53.75 20 73.75 592 Science Rangpur Medical Mor 4339339

1178 SINGRA DAMDAMA PILOT SCHOOL & COLLEGE, NATORE Md. Al-rasub 52 19.84 71.84 806 Science Rajshahi Vodra Mor 3447303

1079 SONAR BANGLA COLLEGE Md. Rafiul Alam 64.75 19.88 84.63 114 Humanities Farmgate 2463899

1074 SONARGAON COLLEGE Lamia Sanju 62 20 82 84 Science Narayanganj 4307810

1098 SOUTH POINT COLLEGE Zarin Tasnim 58 20 78 243 Science Shantinagar 2479263

1161 SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Jarin Rafa 52.75 20 72.75 687 Science Pabna 2345062

1199 SREEMANGAL GOVT. COLLEGE Nawrin Binta Murtoza 52.75 20 72.75 1015 Humanities Farmgate 3272490

1210 SREENAGAR GOVT. COLLEGE Joya Tapadar 51.5 20 71.5 1194 Humanities Laxmibazar 4349070

1101 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S GIRLS' SCHOOL & COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Ohona 59 18.66 77.66 269 Science Motijheel 4298293

1069 ST. GREGORY'S HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE Monmoy Chowdhury 67.5 20 87.5 47 Humanities Laxmibazar 1721569

1184 SUFIA MOTIN MAHILA COLLEGE, BANIACHONG Mahbuba Akther 54 19.5 73.5 891 Humanities Sylhet Chowhatta 3847400

1090 SUNDARGANJ D. W. COLLEGE Royena Rahman Rimi 62.5 20 82.5 187 Humanities Rangpur Medical Mor 3545694

1063 SYLHET CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE S. M. H. Sheikh Sadi 70.25 20 90.25 25 Humanities Sylhet Tilagor 4299000
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1237 TAIBUNESSA KHANAM ACADEMY COLLEGE Adite Deb 49.75 20 69.75 1529 Humanities Sylhet Tilagor 3609969

1100 TAMIRUL MILLAT KAMIL MADRASAH Tahmid Hossain 57.75 20 77.75 261 Science Basabo 2252893

1057 THE MILLENNIUM STARS SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Md. Simanto Ahmmed Tonmoy 72.5 20 92.5 2 Science Mirpur 2 4344263

1204 TONGI GOVT. COLLEGE Fairose Humayara Misha 52.25 20 72.25 1105 Humanities Tongi 3365722

1217 TUSHVANDAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE Mst. Habiba Sultana Himu 51 20 71 1312 Humanities Rangpur Khamar Mor 4284231

1126 UDAYAN UCHCHA MADHYAMIK BIDYALAYA Taraqur Rahman Ratul 56.75 18.66 75.41 433 Science Lalbagh 3314949

1238 ULIPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE Md. Taslimul Islam 49.75 20 69.75 1539 Humanities Kurigram 3513496

1067 UNIVERSITY LABORATORY COLLEGE Md. Musfique Hossain 68.5 19.5 88 40 Humanities Lalbagh 3285482

1121 UREA SAR KARKHANA COLLEGE Jannat 55.75 20 75.75 395 Science Uttara House Building 4301529

1146 UZIRPUR AL- HAZ B. N. KHAN COLLEGE Mst.mahbuba Rahman Tandra 56.5 20 76.5 549 Humanities Barishal 3399034

1130 VARENDRA COLLEGE, RAJSHAHI Rahnum Tasnuva Srabon 55.75 19 74.75 475 Science Rajshahi Kadirganj 4359542

1137 VASHANTEK GOVT. COLLEGE Nusrat Jahan Shammi 54.5 20 74.5 499 Science Mirpur 2 3327915

1241 WALI NEWAZ KHAN COLLEGE Joy Das 53 16.12 69.12 1668 Humanities Kishoreganj 3600417

1157 WILLES LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL & COLLEGE Saima Binte Kader 53.5 19.66 73.16 649 Science Shantinagar 4328168

1172 ZIAUL HOQUE HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE Nusrat Zahan 55 19.56 74.56 766 Humanities Lakshmipur 3370535

1110
ZINNAT ALI MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL AND 

COLLEGE
Sparshaw Biswas 56.5 20 76.5 335 Science Farmgate 2105679
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